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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        HALF      20MILE     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Nielsen          M2529        1/118     1:10:10     1:47:33       33:28    5:23     2:21:01
2     Daniel Hughes          M2529        2/118     1:09:58     1:47:23       35:58    5:29     2:23:21
3     Eric Lavigne           M3034        1/117     1:10:39     1:48:58       34:28    5:29     2:23:26
4     Chris Banks            M2529        3/118     1:09:57     1:47:25       37:07    5:31     2:24:31
5     Colin Fishwick         M2529        4/118     1:10:38     1:49:32       36:22    5:35     2:25:53
6     Destry Johnson         M3034        2/117     1:10:11     1:48:25       37:39    5:35     2:26:04
7     Daniel Feldman         M2529        5/118     1:10:39     1:49:45       36:34    5:36     2:26:18
8     Dan Olmstead           M3539        1/117     1:11:48     1:50:20       36:02    5:36     2:26:22
9     Jason Saitta           M2529        6/118     1:10:38     1:49:44       36:43    5:36     2:26:27
10    Steve Laurie           M2529        7/118     1:09:58     1:47:34       40:06    5:39     2:27:39
11    Dylan Mason            M3034        3/117     1:10:10     1:48:27       39:50    5:40     2:28:17
12    Sean Sundwall          M3034        4/117     1:10:10     1:48:20       40:58    5:42     2:29:18
13    Ben Haber              M3034        5/117     1:10:14     1:50:30       39:46    5:45     2:30:15
14    Ben Mangrum            M2529        8/118     1:11:14     1:53:18       37:57    5:47     2:31:14
15    Chan Yew Woo           M2529        9/118     1:13:33     1:54:14       38:29    5:50     2:32:43
16    Gabriel Lucido         M3034        6/117     1:14:14     1:55:03       38:27    5:52     2:33:30
17    Eric Griffiths         M2024         1/51     1:09:57     1:49:53       44:52    5:55     2:34:44
18    Ramiro Paris           M3034        7/117     1:10:15     1:53:43       41:45    5:57     2:35:28
19    Jacob Puzey            M2024         2/51     1:13:38     1:56:26       39:18    5:57     2:35:44
20    James Levins           M2529       10/118     1:16:09     1:57:10       39:24    5:59     2:36:34
21    Nick Auyeung           M2024         3/51     1:17:14     1:58:01       40:28    6:03     2:38:29
22    Ryan Donovan           M2024         4/51     1:17:18     1:58:07       42:43    6:09     2:40:50
23    Peter Hanson           M2529       11/118     1:16:51     2:00:28       41:46    6:12     2:42:14
24    Alex Henry             M2024         5/51     1:18:27     2:01:35       40:53    6:13     2:42:28
25    Rick Mestler           M3539        2/117     1:17:39     2:00:16       43:18    6:15     2:43:33
26    Marcell McArthur       M3034        8/117     1:18:28     2:02:06       42:16    6:17     2:44:21
27    Meredith Lambert       F2024         1/56     1:21:46     2:05:29       39:11    6:18     2:44:39
28    Craig Godwin           M4044        1/110     1:21:17     2:04:15       41:09    6:19     2:45:23
29    Stephanie Dueringer    F3034         1/88     1:21:45     2:05:30       39:56    6:19     2:45:25
30    Susan Empey            F3539        1/120     1:22:03     2:06:17       40:11    6:22     2:46:27
31    Thom Burleson          M5054         1/84     1:21:45     2:05:29       41:42    6:23     2:47:10
32    Marcial Soto           M5054         2/84     1:19:08     2:02:55       44:32    6:24     2:47:27
33    Art Boileau            M4549        1/113     1:19:46     2:05:08       42:45    6:25     2:47:52
34    Erica Hill             F3034         2/88     1:22:02     2:06:16       42:03    6:26     2:48:19
35    Camille Herron         F2529         1/97     1:22:03     2:06:32       42:04    6:27     2:48:36
36    John Ticer             M5054         3/84     1:21:40     2:06:34       42:04    6:27     2:48:38
37    Jeremy Tolman          M2529       12/118     1:16:39     2:00:16       48:33    6:27     2:48:49
38    Tyler Baker            M2024         6/51     1:22:54     2:07:45       41:35    6:28     2:49:19
39    Sally Daganzo          F3034         3/88     1:24:10     2:08:34       40:55    6:29     2:49:29
40    Wendy Terris           F3539        2/120     1:22:49     2:08:37       42:10    6:32     2:50:46
41    Chris Carlsten         M3539        3/117     1:25:38     2:11:03       40:10    6:33     2:51:13
42    Timothy King           M3034        9/117     1:22:03     2:06:50       45:13    6:34     2:52:02
43    Cameron Hanes          M3539        4/117     1:21:44     2:07:45       44:18    6:34     2:52:03
44    Jon Korte              M4044        2/110     1:21:37     2:06:33       46:03    6:36     2:52:36
45    Chris Anton            M4044        3/110     1:24:55     2:10:36       42:41    6:37     2:53:16
46    Shannon Cody           F3539        3/120     1:25:07     2:11:08       42:33    6:38     2:53:40
47    Andrew Olson           M2024         7/51     1:24:27     2:10:42       44:21    6:41     2:55:02
48    Erik Lindstrom         M3034       10/117     1:27:45     2:13:42       41:47    6:42     2:55:28
49    Kent Heli              M3034       11/117     1:24:08     2:09:21       46:11    6:42     2:55:31
50    Dawn Epperson          F2529         2/97     1:22:04     2:09:08       46:56    6:44     2:56:04
51    Jack McDermott         M3539        5/117     1:29:13     2:14:57       41:20    6:44     2:56:17
52    Duane Limbaugh         M3034       12/117     1:23:50     2:10:29       46:13    6:45     2:56:41
53    Christopher Brandt     M3539        6/117     1:27:48     2:14:10       42:46    6:46     2:56:55
54    Torrey Teats           M2529       13/118     1:23:30     2:10:24       46:52    6:46     2:57:15
55    Jaymee Marty           F3539        4/120     1:27:49     2:14:15       43:28    6:47     2:57:43
56    Joel Jenkins           M3034       13/117     1:27:52     2:14:40       43:15    6:48     2:57:54
57    James Hiebert          M2529       14/118     1:29:03     2:16:24       42:00    6:49     2:58:24
58    Grant Johnson          M3034       14/117     1:26:09     2:14:00       44:32    6:49     2:58:31
59    Michael Stuart         M2529       15/118     1:29:52     2:16:45       42:47    6:52     2:59:32
60    William Swint          M3034       15/117     1:29:18     2:16:17       43:21    6:52     2:59:38
61    Gary Vale              M3539        7/117     1:27:34     2:14:08       45:33    6:52     2:59:40
62    Jonathan Mitchell      M3034       16/117     1:25:33     2:13:40       46:06    6:52     2:59:45
63    Danielle Quatrochi     F3034         4/88     1:22:55     2:11:08       48:41    6:52     2:59:49
64    K.C. Taylor            M5054         4/84     1:30:00     2:17:50       42:00    6:52     2:59:50
65    Kenneth Hoffman        M3539        8/117     1:29:08     2:16:00       44:20    6:53     3:00:19
66    Jason Tavakolian       M3539        9/117     1:23:31     2:09:40       51:02    6:54     3:00:41
67    Rocky Wing             M2529       16/118     1:27:53     2:15:52       44:51    6:54     3:00:43
68    Amy Esary              F3034         5/88     1:28:22     2:16:24       44:27    6:55     3:00:50
69    Ken Masarie            M4549        2/113     1:19:42     2:06:16       54:36    6:55     3:00:51
70    Joshua Masterson       M2529       17/118     1:30:09     2:18:17       43:21    6:56     3:01:37
71    Brad Benz              M3034       17/117     1:29:30     2:17:06       44:48    6:57     3:01:54
72    Jose Jimenez           M3539       10/117     1:23:54     2:10:13       52:14    6:58     3:02:27
73    Oscar Brain            M3539       11/117     1:28:00     2:17:16       45:25    6:59     3:02:41
74    Reid Tucker            M3034       18/117     1:24:50     2:13:55       48:56    6:59     3:02:50
75    Darin Swanson          M3539       12/117     1:28:27     2:16:36       46:30    7:00     3:03:05
76    Raille Wilson          M3034       19/117     1:29:05     2:16:54       46:17    7:00     3:03:11
77    Santiago Morgan        M4549        3/113     1:28:07     2:16:45       46:42    7:01     3:03:27
78    Jeff  L. Phillips      M3539       13/117     1:28:21     2:17:14       46:17    7:01     3:03:30
79    Ken Jones              M4044        4/110     1:28:57     2:17:13       46:33    7:01     3:03:46
80    Jerry Kroll            M4549        4/113     1:28:53     2:17:27       47:23    7:04     3:04:49
81    Chris Carmen           M2529       18/118     1:30:39     2:20:26       44:24    7:04     3:04:49
82    Amy Landes             F3539        5/120     1:33:57     2:23:07       42:15    7:05     3:05:22
83    William Kalenius       M2529       19/118     1:28:02     2:17:21       48:09    7:05     3:05:29
84    Gerhard Behrens        M4549        5/113     1:29:27     2:17:23       48:46    7:07     3:06:08
85    Jodi Dailey            F3034         6/88     1:31:29     2:20:27       45:49    7:07     3:06:15
86    Thomas Hainisch        M3034       20/117     1:24:25                            7:08     3:06:40
87    Beth Bourne            F3539        6/120     1:30:11     2:19:50       46:54    7:08     3:06:44
88    Erik Steiner           M3034       21/117     1:29:02     2:16:24       50:24    7:08     3:06:47
89    Stephen Hibbs          M3539       14/117     1:26:44     2:14:40       52:11    7:08     3:06:51
90    Pete Ray               M3034       22/117     1:33:58     2:23:08       44:04    7:09     3:07:11
91    Gordon Cully           M4044        5/110     1:29:46     2:19:12       48:16    7:10     3:07:27
92    Stephanie Matson       F2529         3/97     1:32:32     2:22:30       45:01    7:10     3:07:31
93    Eric Sklarz            M4044        6/110     1:34:45     2:24:26       43:05    7:10     3:07:31
94    Mark Humphreys         M4549        6/113     1:33:47     2:23:06       44:35    7:10     3:07:40
95    Chad Muszynski         M3034       23/117     1:34:16     2:23:22       44:35    7:11     3:07:57
96    William Cresko         M3539       15/117     1:31:30     2:21:02       47:01    7:11     3:08:03
97    Mark Gorrie            M5559         1/55     1:33:30     2:22:51       45:25    7:12     3:08:15
98    Bob Coll               M4549        7/113     1:29:50     2:19:43       48:36    7:12     3:08:19
99    Fred Van Der Gaag      M4549        8/113     1:32:10     2:22:25       46:07    7:12     3:08:31
100   Jerry Smith            M4549        9/113     1:31:25     2:21:10       47:31    7:13     3:08:40
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101   Kelly Woodke           M3539       16/117     1:33:59     2:23:10       45:43    7:13     3:08:52
102   Alexander Cameron      M2529       20/118     1:33:52     2:23:26       45:38    7:13     3:09:04
103   Michael Brass          M4549       10/113     1:28:33     2:20:19       48:48    7:14     3:09:07
104   Sarah Agsten           F3539        7/120     1:35:40     2:23:56       45:28    7:14     3:09:23
105   Colleen Carter-Cox     F3539        8/120     1:32:21     2:22:05       47:34    7:15     3:09:38
106   Mark Webb              M3034       24/117     1:31:59     2:23:04       46:45    7:15     3:09:48
107   Brent Boness           M2529       21/118     1:30:25     2:21:18       48:44    7:16     3:10:02
108   Mike Trueblood         M3539       17/117     1:32:21     2:22:07       48:03    7:16     3:10:09
109   John Strother          M3034       25/117     1:31:36     2:20:54       49:22    7:16     3:10:15
110   Gerry Sullivan         M3034       26/117     1:26:09     2:18:08       52:09    7:16     3:10:16
111   Kelsey Jones           F              1/4     1:25:43     2:17:05       53:12    7:16     3:10:17
112   Gregory Nieckarz       M3539       18/117     1:33:59     2:23:11       47:20    7:17     3:10:30
113   Bill Gallagher         M5054         5/84     1:26:48     2:16:14       54:20    7:17     3:10:34
114   Mark Moran             M4044        7/110     1:29:49     2:21:00       49:56    7:18     3:10:55
115   Danny Harris           M3034       27/117     1:33:58     2:23:08       47:52    7:18     3:10:59
116   Aaron Sundberg         M3034       28/117     1:32:26     2:22:55       48:14    7:18     3:11:09
117   Chris Hart             M3034       29/117     1:34:25     2:24:35       46:40    7:18     3:11:15
118   Dean Taylor            M5054         6/84     1:30:24     2:21:25       50:05    7:19     3:11:30
119   Michael Jefferis       M3034       30/117     1:35:12     2:25:15       46:18    7:19     3:11:33
120   Jeff Cunningham        M3539       19/117     1:31:58     2:23:04       48:47    7:20     3:11:51
121   Arthur Dunn            M4549       11/113     1:34:06     2:23:55       47:59    7:20     3:11:54
122   Tia Gabalita           F3539        9/120     1:29:44     2:21:26       50:30    7:20     3:11:55
123   Sean Braymen           M2529       22/118     1:32:57     2:23:20       48:43    7:20     3:12:02
124   John Koga              M4044        8/110     1:34:00     2:23:24       48:38    7:20     3:12:02
125   Charlie Thompson       M3034       31/117     1:29:27     2:20:02       52:24    7:21     3:12:26
126   Katy Teats             F2024         2/56     1:35:20     2:26:58       45:31    7:21     3:12:28
127   Stephanie Ward         F3539       10/120     1:34:01     2:24:34       47:55    7:21     3:12:29
128   James Sullivan         M5054         7/84     1:33:59     2:24:59       47:35    7:21     3:12:33
129   Melanie Lovrin         F2529         4/97     1:35:56     2:26:31       46:05    7:22     3:12:35
130   David Zahler           M3539       20/117     1:31:52     2:23:10       49:46    7:22     3:12:56
131   Jeremy Hurl            M3034       32/117     1:30:13     2:20:48       52:11    7:22     3:12:58
132   Russell Meyer          M3539       21/117     1:27:42     2:16:46       56:19    7:23     3:13:04
133   Brian Winters          M2529       23/118     1:32:32     2:22:31       50:35    7:23     3:13:05
134   Jeff Walker            M5559         2/55     1:34:30     2:25:30       47:39    7:23     3:13:08
135   Matthew Landers        M4044        9/110     1:34:09     2:24:18       49:03    7:23     3:13:21
136   Timothy Cole           M19UN         1/15     1:36:01     2:27:15       46:25    7:24     3:13:40
137   David Spooner          M3539       22/117     1:32:31     2:23:10       50:35    7:24     3:13:45
138   Sara Hammes            F2529         5/97     1:34:05     2:25:26       48:24    7:24     3:13:49
139   Erik Quandt            M2024         8/51     1:36:13     2:31:02       43:08    7:25     3:14:10
140   James Addison          M2024         9/51     1:25:14     2:15:52       58:30    7:26     3:14:22
141   Elizabeth Broadbent    F3034         7/88     1:32:21     2:22:05       52:18    7:26     3:14:22
142   Matt Dodd              M2529       24/118     1:37:47     2:28:11       46:17    7:26     3:14:28
143   Rob Rusunen            M3034       33/117     1:35:02     2:27:28       47:11    7:26     3:14:39
144   James Kilburn          M3539       23/117     1:37:26     2:28:48       46:01    7:27     3:14:49
145   Stan Goodell           M5054         8/84     1:36:54     2:28:27       46:28    7:27     3:14:54
146   Michael Cleary         M3539       24/117     1:36:52     2:28:55       46:11    7:27     3:15:06
147   Ashley Golliher        F3539       11/120     1:34:36     2:26:31       48:46    7:28     3:15:16
148   Alexander Nikitin      M4044       10/110     1:40:46     2:30:56       44:22    7:28     3:15:17
149   Brad Ellis             M4044       11/110     1:34:10     2:24:18       51:03    7:28     3:15:20
150   Jeffrey Mazurek        M3539       25/117     1:33:42     2:24:13       51:39    7:29     3:15:51
151   Paul McDonald          M2529       25/118     1:34:57     2:26:18       49:33    7:29     3:15:51
152   Bill Brewster          M3539       26/117     1:34:06     2:25:35       50:18    7:29     3:15:53
153   Dan Neitz              M5054         9/84     1:36:57     2:28:17       47:38    7:29     3:15:55
154   Brian Graham           M2529       26/118     1:31:37     2:23:22       52:37    7:29     3:15:59
155   Darren Carroll         M4549       12/113     1:36:04     2:27:30       48:39    7:30     3:16:09
156   Travis Shea            M2024        10/51     1:35:13     2:25:57       50:17    7:30     3:16:14
157   Ralph Haines           M4044       12/110     1:31:44     2:21:31       54:47    7:30     3:16:18
158   Kristina Harp          F4044         1/89     1:36:35     2:28:59       47:30    7:30     3:16:29
159   Tod Harris             M4044       13/110     1:36:19     2:28:51       47:42    7:31     3:16:32
160   Lisa Frazer            F4044         2/89     1:36:59     2:28:41       48:09    7:31     3:16:50
161   Tim Nixon              M4044       14/110     1:29:07     2:24:29       52:26    7:31     3:16:54
162   Joseph Roth            M4044       15/110     1:37:35     2:29:44       47:17    7:32     3:17:00
163   Nathan O'Brien         M2024        11/51     1:31:38     2:23:39       53:44    7:32     3:17:23
164   Randy Hoffine          M2529       27/118     1:32:29     2:23:15       54:28    7:33     3:17:43
165   Cormac Burke           M4549       13/113     1:36:49     2:28:27       49:16    7:33     3:17:43
166   Bryan Cless            M2529       28/118     1:43:47     2:35:32       42:17    7:33     3:17:49
167   Alison Weaver          F3539       12/120     1:34:40     2:26:16       51:33    7:33     3:17:49
168   C.B. Fralich           M3034       34/117     1:36:05     2:28:25       49:25    7:34     3:17:50
169   Louis Nemec            M2529       29/118     1:40:12     2:31:38       46:16    7:34     3:17:53
170   Aaron Sullivan         M3539       27/117     1:38:21     2:31:39       46:26    7:34     3:18:05
171   Aron Stephenson        M4044       16/110     1:35:55     2:29:14       49:06    7:35     3:18:19
172   Andy Benhardt          M2529       30/118     1:27:43     2:18:15     1:00:05    7:35     3:18:20
173   Matt Hubert            M2529       31/118     1:30:44     2:24:50       53:44    7:35     3:18:33
174   Francois Henry         M4044       17/110     1:36:51     2:28:29       50:29    7:36     3:18:58
175   Joseph Schwarte        M4044       18/110     1:36:29     2:29:12       49:50    7:36     3:19:02
176   Aaron Matney           M19UN         2/15     1:37:48     2:30:31       48:32    7:36     3:19:03
177   Mark Rothermel         M3034       35/117     1:39:56     2:30:41       48:28    7:37     3:19:09
178   Tom Williams           M4549       14/113     1:33:49     2:25:37       53:34    7:37     3:19:10
179   Patrick Chinn          M3539       28/117     1:37:55     2:30:15       48:58    7:37     3:19:12
180   Jim Stark              M5054        10/84     1:33:55     2:25:06       54:12    7:37     3:19:17
181   Chris Pierce           M2024        12/51     1:43:48     2:35:32       44:02    7:37     3:19:33
182   Joseph Penner          M2024        13/51     1:29:46     2:24:31       55:19    7:38     3:19:50
183   Gareth Mackay          M3539       29/117     1:38:54     2:31:02       48:56    7:38     3:19:58
184   Troy Meyer             M2529       32/118     1:33:50     2:28:07       51:52    7:38     3:19:58
185   James Murez            M3539       30/117     1:33:42     2:25:44       54:24    7:39     3:20:07
186   Douglas Naverson       M5559         3/55     1:36:01     2:30:17       49:58    7:39     3:20:15
187   Holly Gibson           F4044         3/89     1:39:56     2:31:44       48:35    7:39     3:20:18
188   Allen Smith            M4549       15/113     1:36:12     2:29:34       50:54    7:40     3:20:27
189   Steven Brooks          M3539       31/117     1:39:40     2:32:42       47:50    7:40     3:20:31
190   Scott Adamec           M4044       19/110     1:36:34     2:27:20       53:30    7:40     3:20:49
191   Sonja Dozois           F3539       13/120     1:36:40     2:30:19       50:44    7:41     3:21:02
192   Dale Dodge             M5054        11/84     1:39:02     2:31:50       49:23    7:41     3:21:12
193   Pete Aykroyd           M2529       33/118     1:41:21     2:33:53       47:31    7:42     3:21:24
194   Aimee Shen             F2529         6/97     1:41:21     2:34:12       47:13    7:42     3:21:24
195   Amber Cruzan           F3539       14/120     1:36:49     2:29:09       52:17    7:42     3:21:26
196   Shawn Miller           M2024        14/51     1:35:51     2:30:32       51:05    7:42     3:21:36
197   Mark Weierich          M4044       20/110     1:46:42     2:36:13       46:00    7:44     3:22:12
198   Johnny Amaya           M4044       21/110     1:30:24     2:29:06       53:10    7:44     3:22:15
199   Eric Brown             M4549       16/113     1:38:15     2:30:24       51:53    7:44     3:22:17
200   Luke Vaughn            M2024        15/51     1:31:12     2:19:43     1:02:36    7:44     3:22:18
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201   Tom Sanborn            M5559         4/55     1:37:12     2:31:13       51:06    7:44     3:22:19
202   Zach Worth Iii         M2024        16/51     1:35:00     2:28:00       54:20    7:44     3:22:20
203   Jimmy Pedrojetti       M3539       32/117     1:34:01     2:26:45       55:36    7:44     3:22:20
204   James Houghton         M3539       33/117     1:37:44     2:31:03       51:31    7:44     3:22:34
205   Andy Burke             M3539       34/117     1:37:54     2:30:32       52:27    7:45     3:22:58
206   David Hurford          M2024        17/51     1:33:20     2:26:59       56:02    7:45     3:23:01
207   Christopher Warren     M3539       35/117     1:41:49     2:34:25       48:46    7:46     3:23:11
208   Kyle Walker            M2529       34/118     1:37:30     2:30:15       53:03    7:46     3:23:17
209   Joe McFadden           M4549       17/113     1:37:07     2:29:02       54:22    7:46     3:23:24
210   Thomas Klimmeck        M4549       18/113     1:40:19     2:34:24       49:05    7:46     3:23:29
211   Sidney Delong          M5559         5/55     1:35:17     2:30:10       53:29    7:47     3:23:39
212   Paul Jellema           M4044       22/110     1:34:54     2:30:47       52:57    7:47     3:23:43
213   Colleen Wedin          F3539       15/120     1:41:06     2:34:34       49:10    7:47     3:23:44
214   Subhasish Bhattacharya M2529       35/118     1:39:56     2:35:29       48:28    7:48     3:23:57
215   Mike Raabe             M4549       19/113     1:34:02     2:30:05       53:57    7:48     3:24:01
216   Matthew Bauman         M2529       36/118     1:35:23     2:30:03       54:00    7:48     3:24:02
217   Robert Moffitt         M4549       20/113     1:43:32     2:38:42       45:21    7:48     3:24:03
218   Henry Hearley          M19UN         3/15     1:40:30     2:35:06       49:01    7:48     3:24:07
219   Carolyn Wrobel         F2529         7/97     1:41:27     2:34:59       49:15    7:48     3:24:14
220   Eduardo Elizondo       M2024        18/51     1:39:57     2:33:09       51:11    7:48     3:24:19
221   Tania Tasaka           F3539       16/120     1:40:16     2:34:23       50:09    7:49     3:24:31
222   Julia Wolffe           F4549         1/73     1:39:21     2:33:39       51:01    7:49     3:24:40
223   C.J. Roberts           M3539       36/117     1:36:16     2:30:34       54:13    7:49     3:24:46
224   Susan Nuzum            F4044         4/89     1:27:06     2:22:07     1:03:02    7:50     3:25:09
225   Christian Beck         M3539       37/117     1:35:09     2:30:21       55:21    7:52     3:25:41
226   Brent Groth            M2529       37/118     1:33:45     2:28:09       57:40    7:52     3:25:48
227   Kevin Ford             M4044       23/110     1:33:51     2:26:45       59:06    7:52     3:25:51
228   Galen Martin           M4549       21/113     1:38:55     2:34:06       51:56    7:52     3:26:01
229   Kristin Harrer         F2529         8/97     1:43:47     2:38:24       47:39    7:52     3:26:02
230   Don Pattison           M4549       22/113     1:39:00     2:33:56       52:06    7:52     3:26:02
231   Christopher Fox        M2529       38/118     1:33:31     2:26:37       59:34    7:53     3:26:11
232   John McCarroll         M6064         1/31     1:41:00     2:35:42       50:38    7:53     3:26:20
233   Bobbi Wright           F2024         3/56     1:37:22     2:31:55       54:26    7:53     3:26:21
234   Bryan Wolf             M4044       24/110     1:40:42     2:33:59       52:41    7:54     3:26:39
235   Tom Titus              M5054        12/84     1:34:42     2:25:15     1:01:29    7:54     3:26:43
236   Jennifer Boyer         F4549         2/73     1:37:46     2:35:44       51:01    7:54     3:26:44
237   Edwin St. Clair        M2529       39/118     1:37:23     2:31:18       55:36    7:54     3:26:53
238   Scott Knickerbocker    M3034       36/117     1:35:45     2:30:18       56:40    7:54     3:26:57
239   Wilson Soong           M3034       37/117     1:36:26     2:31:10       55:55    7:55     3:27:04
240   Jim Rudig              M3539       38/117     1:44:03     2:38:44       48:26    7:55     3:27:10
241   Sean Bemis             M2529       40/118     1:35:30     2:30:29       56:45    7:55     3:27:13
242   Matthew Jorgenson      M3539       39/117     1:38:21     2:34:48       52:34    7:55     3:27:21
243   Scot Priaulx           M4044       25/110     1:39:52     2:33:35       53:52    7:56     3:27:26
244   Nicki Wright           F4549         3/73     1:41:09     2:35:48       51:45    7:56     3:27:32
245   Paul Selby             M3539       40/117     1:42:39     2:37:10       50:24    7:56     3:27:33
246   John Baston            M2024        19/51     1:33:52     2:31:35       56:00    7:56     3:27:35
247   Sumanth Donthi         M2529       41/118     1:41:33     2:36:18       51:18    7:56     3:27:35
248   Phil Crock             M3539       41/117     1:35:58     2:32:18       55:29    7:56     3:27:46
249   Bradley Brill          M3034       38/117     1:36:36     2:33:27       54:20    7:56     3:27:47
250   Chris Rakoski          M2529       42/118     1:42:00     2:37:16       50:37    7:57     3:27:53
251   Shellie Yule           F3539       17/120     1:39:44     2:35:15       52:41    7:57     3:27:56
252   Phil Braun             M4044       26/110     1:39:28     2:36:15       51:46    7:57     3:28:00
253   Cynthia Boothby        F3034         8/88     1:37:42     2:31:47       56:26    7:57     3:28:12
254   Gregory Stock          M4549       23/113     1:42:05     2:34:59       53:24    7:58     3:28:22
255   Susan Clark            F4044         5/89     1:38:54     2:35:16       53:17    7:58     3:28:33
256   James Bright           M4549       24/113     1:41:34     2:36:22       52:17    7:58     3:28:39
257   Marvin Krei            M4044       27/110     1:41:33     2:36:23       52:16    7:58     3:28:39
258   Nathan Blair           M2024        20/51     1:40:38     2:34:59       53:42    7:58     3:28:41
259   Kevin Tice             M2529       43/118     1:38:32     2:34:06       54:37    7:58     3:28:42
260   Brad Pitcher           M2529       44/118     1:37:09     2:33:05       55:45    7:59     3:28:50
261   Akira Nakamura         M4044       28/110     1:43:52     2:39:11       49:47    7:59     3:28:57
262   David Hipps            M4549       25/113     1:44:31     2:39:39       49:22    7:59     3:29:00
263   Lyda Schimmer          F2024         4/56     1:44:23     2:39:59       49:06    7:59     3:29:05
264   Steve Black            M3034       39/117     1:45:15     2:39:53       49:22    8:00     3:29:14
265   Aaron Miller           M2024        21/51     1:35:51     2:30:31       58:51    8:00     3:29:22
266   Cristin Hulslander     F3539       18/120     1:40:50     2:36:15       53:08    8:00     3:29:22
267   Wade McBeth            M4549       26/113     1:43:35     2:39:11       50:17    8:00     3:29:28
268   Wanda Toro             F4044         6/89     1:45:48     2:40:18       49:11    8:00     3:29:28
269   Doug Randels           M4044       29/110     1:44:01     2:39:09       50:20    8:00     3:29:29
270   Jonathan Deininger     M3539       42/117     1:46:19     2:40:56       48:34    8:00     3:29:29
271   Shane Clifton          M2024        22/51     1:43:08     2:38:00       51:35    8:00     3:29:34
272   Kurt Lauer             M4549       27/113     1:42:09     2:36:41       53:01    8:01     3:29:42
273   Cara Lang              F3539       19/120     1:40:28     2:36:39       53:07    8:01     3:29:45
274   Kevin Julian           M2529       45/118     1:36:37     2:34:46       55:01    8:01     3:29:47
275   Erik Wortman           M2024        23/51     1:41:40     2:36:10       53:44    8:01     3:29:53
276   Bryan Fearn            M3034       40/117     1:43:41     2:38:18       51:38    8:01     3:29:55
277   Leslie Iverson         F4044         7/89     1:44:09     2:39:49       50:07    8:01     3:29:56
278   Michael McConnell      M5054        13/84     1:42:11     2:37:57       52:07    8:02     3:30:03
279   Rosagnes Sweetman      F2024         5/56     1:40:11     2:36:55       53:09    8:02     3:30:03
280   Glenn Buchanan         M3539       43/117     1:45:20     2:39:49       50:19    8:02     3:30:08
281   Gord Clayholt          M4549       28/113     1:43:41     2:39:02       51:07    8:02     3:30:09
282   Timothy Duringer       M3034       41/117     1:44:38     2:39:42       50:27    8:02     3:30:09
283   Matt Cooper            M3539       44/117     1:40:47     2:35:09       55:03    8:02     3:30:11
284   Cress Bates            M5054        14/84     1:39:35     2:35:27       55:03    8:03     3:30:30
285   Gayle Riffle           F4549         4/73     1:43:48     2:39:07       51:23    8:03     3:30:30
286   Emily Eng              F2529         9/97     1:48:11     2:42:29       48:24    8:03     3:30:52
287   Myron Sidloski         M5559         6/55     1:39:44     2:37:18       53:46    8:04     3:31:04
288   Aubra Lewellen         F2529        10/97     1:38:06     2:35:12       55:59    8:04     3:31:11
289   Lesley Roberts         F5054         1/63     1:42:18     2:38:33       52:39    8:04     3:31:12
290   Roger Chou             M3539       45/117     1:44:14     2:39:19       51:56    8:04     3:31:15
291   Donna Loutzenhiser     F4044         8/89     1:43:31     2:39:16       52:00    8:04     3:31:16
292   Julie Seale            F3034         9/88     1:45:29     2:40:48       50:30    8:04     3:31:17
293   Christina Howard       F3539       20/120     1:45:47     2:40:46       50:33    8:04     3:31:18
294   Zhan Shi               M4549       29/113     1:43:09     2:39:16       52:09    8:05     3:31:24
295   Summer Spinner         F3034        10/88     1:44:45     2:40:56       50:41    8:05     3:31:36
296   Mieke Stevens          F3034        11/88     1:44:45     2:40:55       50:42    8:05     3:31:37
297   Ean Vickrey            M2024        24/51     1:27:45     2:28:34     1:03:07    8:05     3:31:40
298   Jon Cowles             M4044       30/110     1:41:01     2:42:16       49:34    8:06     3:31:49
299   Capt. Franklin Heisler M3539       46/117     1:43:46     2:38:33       53:20    8:06     3:31:53
300   Dara Ono               F2529        11/97     1:48:37     2:43:27       48:30    8:06     3:31:57
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301   Margaret Bastien       F4044         9/89     1:42:33     2:37:50       54:30    8:07     3:32:19
302   John Dowling           M5054        15/84     1:42:33     2:37:50       54:30    8:07     3:32:19
303   Derek Clayton          M3539       47/117     1:50:16     2:44:20       48:18    8:07     3:32:37
304   Duncan Stark           M2024        25/51     1:37:49     2:33:34       59:05    8:07     3:32:38
305   Rui Zhu                M3034       42/117     1:45:40     2:40:11       52:29    8:07     3:32:39
306   Neal Palles            M3539       48/117     1:39:29     2:37:32       55:14    8:08     3:32:46
307   Leigh Kochan           F3539       21/120     1:47:07     2:43:39       49:12    8:08     3:32:50
308   Christopher Butler     M4044       31/110     1:47:28     2:42:51       50:03    8:08     3:32:53
309   Dean Heuberger         M5559         7/55     1:42:47     2:37:20       55:44    8:08     3:33:03
310   Michael Lytton         M4044       32/110     1:46:05     2:43:31       49:42    8:09     3:33:13
311   Zachary Barrett-O'keef M19UN         4/15     1:33:59     2:30:20     1:02:59    8:09     3:33:18
312   Flavio Chicarino       M3539       49/117     1:43:53     2:39:33       53:48    8:09     3:33:21
313   Philip Roberts         M3034       43/117     1:32:16     2:30:57     1:02:30    8:09     3:33:27
314   Robert Lounsbury       M3539       50/117     1:37:42     2:35:05       58:25    8:09     3:33:29
315   Rachel Adamec          F4044        10/89     1:43:32     2:39:54       53:47    8:10     3:33:41
316   Jessica Slaughter      F3034        12/88     1:44:18     2:40:35       53:14    8:10     3:33:49
317   John Davenport         M4549       30/113     1:41:10     2:37:31       56:20    8:10     3:33:50
318   Michael Leveton        M4044       33/110     1:46:23     2:43:24       50:33    8:10     3:33:56
319   Karen Rumrill          F4044        11/89     1:46:52     2:43:10       50:51    8:11     3:34:01
320   Lorena Devlyn          F3539       22/120     1:34:41     2:34:06       59:56    8:11     3:34:02
321   Cadie Dornath          F2024         6/56     1:44:23     2:39:59       54:34    8:12     3:34:33
322   David Koufaty          M4044       34/110     1:42:26     2:39:07       55:28    8:12     3:34:34
323   Gary Mannino           M3539       51/117     1:47:03     2:42:11       52:28    8:12     3:34:39
324   Jennifer Stock         F3539       23/120     1:45:50     2:42:04       52:38    8:12     3:34:42
325   Tina Seavert           F3034        13/88     1:45:28     2:41:01       53:42    8:12     3:34:42
326   Zack Daniels           M2529       46/118     1:48:58     2:44:41       50:02    8:12     3:34:43
327   Brent Evans            M4044       35/110     1:48:58     2:44:41       50:02    8:12     3:34:43
328   Kelly Richards         F3539       24/120     1:45:11     2:42:19       52:29    8:12     3:34:48
329   Derek O'Quinn          M4044       36/110     1:45:27     2:41:11       53:37    8:12     3:34:48
330   Daryl Egbert           M5054        16/84     1:40:07     2:36:22       58:39    8:13     3:35:01
331   Keith Brewe            M5054        17/84     1:44:23     2:41:01       54:03    8:13     3:35:04
332   Stephen Jones          M3539       52/117     1:45:30     2:40:48       54:19    8:13     3:35:06
333   David Rosenfeld        M3034       44/117     1:45:20     2:41:24       53:51    8:13     3:35:14
334   Yeuh-Haa Lin                          0/0     1:45:34     2:44:17       50:58    8:13     3:35:14
335   Greg Stewart           M4549       31/113     1:43:27     2:39:26       55:58    8:14     3:35:24
336   Brett Montgomery       M2529       47/118     1:44:11     2:40:24       55:04    8:14     3:35:27
337   Carolyn Leonard        F3539       25/120     1:44:34     2:40:46       54:55    8:14     3:35:41
338   Michael Hunter         M4044       37/110     1:37:44     2:29:56     1:05:58    8:15     3:35:54
339   Cheryl Yanek           F2529        12/97     1:47:04     2:43:23       52:47    8:15     3:36:09
340   Robert Vaughn          M6569          1/8     1:42:12     2:39:12       57:07    8:16     3:36:19
341   Ben Unger              M3034       45/117     1:33:08     2:33:20     1:03:30    8:17     3:36:49
342   Steve Walters          M2529       48/118     1:47:23     2:44:39       52:16    8:17     3:36:55
343   Danielle Emrick        F3539       26/120     1:41:53     2:38:50       58:07    8:17     3:36:57
344   Sean McCarthy          M4044       38/110     1:43:43     2:39:22       57:38    8:17     3:37:00
345   Roderick Cruickshank   M4549       32/113     1:48:16     2:46:07       50:57    8:18     3:37:04
346   Jarrod Gans            M3539       53/117     1:48:17     2:46:09       50:58    8:18     3:37:06
347   Craig Winetrout        M4044       39/110     1:49:32     2:46:11       51:03    8:18     3:37:13
348   Andy Glassner          M2529       49/118     1:38:59     2:35:59     1:01:18    8:18     3:37:17
349   Bethany Johnson        F3034        14/88     1:43:54     2:40:18       57:14    8:19     3:37:32
350   Cesilie Cocks          F3539       27/120     1:45:29     2:42:01       55:33    8:19     3:37:33
351   Keegan McClary         M2024        26/51     1:47:06     2:46:09       51:37    8:19     3:37:45
352   Russ Parker            M4044       40/110     1:41:43     2:37:39     1:00:12    8:19     3:37:50
353   Edmund Rivera          M4549       33/113     1:44:54     2:41:25       56:34    8:20     3:37:58
354   Tyson Neukirch         M2024        27/51     1:41:52     2:38:40       59:20    8:20     3:37:59
355   Travis Holden          M2024        28/51     1:40:34     2:38:08       59:57    8:20     3:38:04
356   Brian Zabriskie        M4044       41/112     1:45:13     2:41:37       56:28    8:20     3:38:04
356   Charley Spektor        M5054        18/84     1:42:34     2:38:02     1:00:04    8:20     3:38:05
357   Fernando Miranda       M3539       54/117     1:37:07     2:35:35     1:02:38    8:20     3:38:13
358   Mike Larner            M2529       50/118     1:39:04     2:39:22       58:57    8:20     3:38:18
359   April Turple           F3539       28/120     1:49:11     2:46:07       52:14    8:20     3:38:21
360   Jack Hauler            M4549       34/113     1:49:20     2:48:46       49:35    8:20     3:38:21
361   Jennie Leander         F3034        15/88     1:47:29     2:45:57       52:45    8:21     3:38:41
362   Monica Hunsberger      F3034        16/88     1:47:52     2:46:01       52:46    8:22     3:38:47
363   Douglas Daniell        M4549       35/113     1:45:48     2:42:49       56:05    8:22     3:38:54
364   Patrick Frost          M19UN         5/15     1:50:23     2:47:15       51:46    8:22     3:39:00
365   Anthony Hofmann        M4044       41/110     1:46:32     2:43:05       56:14    8:23     3:39:18
366   Paul Diaz              M2529       51/118     1:46:50     2:46:01       53:28    8:23     3:39:28
367   Rick Kahn              M6064         2/31     1:44:53     2:42:17       57:13    8:23     3:39:29
368   Terry Stupp            M3539       55/117     1:47:26     2:44:51       54:48    8:23     3:39:38
369   Erik Petersen          M4044       42/110     1:43:20     2:42:55       56:50    8:24     3:39:45
370   Nick Vander Kwaak      M2529       52/118     1:35:38     2:32:55     1:06:51    8:24     3:39:45
371   Kelsi Eisele           F2529        13/97     1:49:16     2:48:06       51:42    8:24     3:39:48
372   Edris Mohammed         M4044       43/110     1:47:20     2:44:30       55:20    8:24     3:39:49
373   Charlie Collier        M3539       56/117     1:47:53     2:46:10       53:52    8:24     3:40:01
374   Thomas Perri           M4549       36/113     1:47:53     2:45:29       54:34    8:24     3:40:02
375   Dan Kisting            M3034       46/117     1:36:09     2:41:17       58:49    8:24     3:40:05
376   Melanie Springer Mock  F3539       29/120     1:47:52     2:46:28       53:46    8:25     3:40:14
377   Rich Lehman            M4044       44/110     1:47:53     2:46:27       53:48    8:25     3:40:15
378   Marcus Bresko          M3034       47/117     1:44:55     2:42:11       58:06    8:25     3:40:16
379   Mark Remily            M2529       53/118     1:48:28     2:46:27       53:53    8:25     3:40:20
380   Rose Schatz            F5054         2/63     1:44:46     2:43:48       56:45    8:26     3:40:32
381   Scott Diamond          M4549       37/113     1:50:40     2:48:19       52:20    8:26     3:40:39
382   Charles Gabbe          M2529       54/118     1:51:38     2:51:47       48:54    8:26     3:40:40
383   Lucas Gillett          M2024        29/51     1:44:50     2:44:10       56:37    8:26     3:40:46
384   David Loveall          M4549       38/113     1:37:43     2:33:59     1:06:56    8:26     3:40:54
385   Michael Rasmussen      M4549       39/113     1:42:04     2:41:45       59:23    8:27     3:41:08
386   Linda Graebner         F4044        12/89     1:43:18     2:42:10       59:01    8:27     3:41:11
387   Bettylou Morrow        F4549         5/73     1:45:24     2:43:31       57:43    8:27     3:41:13
388   David Hale             M3034       48/117     1:42:53     2:43:19       58:01    8:27     3:41:19
389   Scott Moore            M3539       57/117     1:44:35     2:47:53       53:30    8:27     3:41:23
390   Rachel Mullen          F2529        14/97     1:42:29     2:42:18       59:10    8:28     3:41:28
391   Johan Brouns           M6064         3/31     1:47:53     2:45:00       56:30    8:28     3:41:30
392   Joshua Ludwig          M2529       55/118     1:42:02     2:37:27     1:04:12    8:28     3:41:39
393   Rex Prater             M4044       45/110     1:41:44     2:39:40     1:02:04    8:28     3:41:44
394   Michael Corwin         M4044       46/110     1:51:39     2:51:47       50:02    8:28     3:41:48
395   Betsy Scott            F4549         6/73     1:49:36     2:48:40       53:17    8:29     3:41:57
396   Christopher Gassner    M4549       40/113     1:40:29     2:37:41     1:04:17    8:29     3:41:58
397   Steve Cooper           M5054        19/84     1:42:24     2:41:26     1:00:34    8:29     3:42:00
398   Conrad Smith           M4549       41/113     1:43:47     2:40:43     1:01:19    8:29     3:42:02
399   Richard Kokesh         M4044       47/110     1:43:42     2:40:08     1:02:10    8:30     3:42:17
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400   Susan Brainard         F4044        13/89     1:49:16     2:48:06       54:11    8:30     3:42:17
401   Brian Cole             M4044       48/110     1:40:22     2:36:38     1:05:40    8:30     3:42:18
402   Karl Johnson           M3539       58/117     1:43:19     2:42:01     1:00:25    8:30     3:42:26
403   Paulo Montenegro       M3539       59/117     1:36:05     2:30:19     1:12:08    8:30     3:42:26
404   Brad Manwaring         M2529       56/118     1:42:19     2:39:42     1:02:45    8:30     3:42:26
405   Annie Bliss            F4549         7/73     1:44:48     2:43:09       59:18    8:30     3:42:26
406   Alejandro Alvarez      M3539       60/117     1:42:55     2:44:34       57:59    8:30     3:42:32
407   Eric Stone             M4044       50/112     1:49:11     2:48:04       54:23    8:30     3:42:27
407   Doug Veysey            M4549       42/113     1:46:57     2:45:37       57:00    8:30     3:42:37
408   John Dey               M3539       61/117     1:49:40     2:48:33       54:08    8:30     3:42:41
409   Eric Suchman           M2529       57/118     1:49:40     2:48:34       54:11    8:31     3:42:45
410   Matthew Sterner        M3034       49/117     1:49:42     2:48:35       54:11    8:31     3:42:46
411   M'Lissa Solis          F3539       30/120     1:52:17     2:48:57       53:50    8:31     3:42:46
412   Maren Bisson           F3034        17/88     1:47:51     2:46:39       56:10    8:31     3:42:49
413   Robert Navarrete       M5054        20/84     1:42:11     2:39:12     1:03:51    8:31     3:43:03
414   Mike Simonitch         M3539       62/117     1:39:45     2:39:12     1:03:54    8:31     3:43:06
415   Cameron Ochiltree      M3034       50/117     1:42:25     2:40:06     1:03:01    8:31     3:43:06
416   Ted Garner             M5559         8/55     1:48:21     2:48:35       54:35    8:32     3:43:09
417   Phil Damon             M6569          2/8     1:51:05     2:50:40       52:34    8:32     3:43:14
418   Amanda Davidson        F3034        18/88     1:49:10     2:48:03       55:13    8:32     3:43:16
419   Leigh Church           F3539       31/120     1:49:11     2:48:03       55:14    8:32     3:43:16
420   Jonee Taylor           F2529        15/97     1:47:58     2:48:08       55:19    8:32     3:43:26
421   Eric Vegh              M2529       58/118     1:56:21     2:53:55       49:32    8:32     3:43:26
422   Curt Shaw              M4044       49/110     1:51:57     2:51:02       52:26    8:32     3:43:27
423   Mark Woodward          M4044       50/110     1:43:40     2:39:50     1:03:41    8:32     3:43:30
424   Anna Bates             F4549         8/73     1:49:28     2:49:36       53:58    8:32     3:43:33
425   T J Ford               F4044        14/89     1:50:54     2:50:04       53:30    8:32     3:43:34
426   Steve Schellenberg     M3034       51/117     1:46:33     2:44:19       59:16    8:33     3:43:35
427   Jeremy Wilson          M2529       59/118     1:41:17     2:40:32     1:03:07    8:33     3:43:39
428   Michael McCarthy       M4044       51/110     1:45:16     2:43:11     1:00:32    8:33     3:43:43
429   Stetson Weddle         M4044       52/110     1:46:34     2:43:29     1:00:18    8:33     3:43:47
430   Carl Schmidt           M3539       63/117     1:50:35     2:50:59       52:49    8:33     3:43:48
431   Donald Danlag          M3539       64/117     1:48:53     2:44:32       59:32    8:34     3:44:03
432   Jessica Gracie         F3034        19/88     1:47:50     2:46:37       57:34    8:34     3:44:10
433   Gary Dhaemers          M5559         9/55     1:45:56     2:45:45       58:32    8:34     3:44:16
434   Grant Snowhill         M3539       65/117     1:44:58     2:44:20     1:00:01    8:34     3:44:20
435   Gavin Kentch           M2529       60/118     1:52:25     2:51:04       53:19    8:34     3:44:23
436   Brad Stark             M4044       53/110     1:52:48     2:50:58       53:27    8:34     3:44:25
437   Karen Louise White     F4044        15/89     1:51:32     2:51:12       53:18    8:35     3:44:30
438   Melody Sanchez         F2529        16/97     1:50:33     2:50:05       54:27    8:35     3:44:31
439   Cindy Flugum           F5054         3/63     1:49:25     2:49:33       54:59    8:35     3:44:32
440   Cliff Allen            M4549       43/113     1:48:03     2:47:29       57:06    8:35     3:44:34
441   Kirsten Barnett        F4044        16/89     1:43:40     2:45:17       59:21    8:35     3:44:37
442   Darrell James          M4549       44/113     1:46:15     2:45:42       58:57    8:35     3:44:39
443   Greg Reinert           M2529       61/118     1:47:25     2:46:33       58:14    8:35     3:44:47
444   Brian Fridell          M3034       52/117     1:39:56     2:37:47     1:07:08    8:36     3:44:55
445   John Brewer            M2529       62/118     1:53:43     2:55:00       49:56    8:36     3:44:56
446   Rex Miller             M5054        21/84     1:45:28     2:45:40       59:21    8:36     3:45:01
447   David Rand             M2024        30/51     1:52:27     2:49:12       56:06    8:36     3:45:17
448   Kyle Hackney           M2529       63/118     1:47:25     2:46:32       59:01    8:37     3:45:33
449   Carrie Myerson         F3539       32/120     1:49:40     2:49:05       56:31    8:37     3:45:36
450   Robert Hodge           M4549       45/113     1:45:03     2:45:14     1:00:24    8:37     3:45:37
451   Helen Rarick           F2529        17/97     1:46:11     2:47:40       58:06    8:37     3:45:45
452   Sara McDonald          F2529        18/97     1:50:33     2:49:03       56:43    8:37     3:45:46
453   Ruth Arnold            F2529        19/97     1:47:34     2:47:51       58:10    8:38     3:46:00
454   Ed Walsh               M5559        10/55     1:52:49     2:53:29       52:43    8:38     3:46:12
455   Josh Huffman           M2529       64/118     1:31:12     2:27:57     1:18:20    8:39     3:46:16
456   Travis Nanchy          M2529       65/118     1:47:26     2:46:37       59:43    8:39     3:46:19
457   Andy Wood              M2529       66/118     1:48:40     2:48:35       57:46    8:39     3:46:21
458   Tamara Deacon          F3034        20/88     1:50:57     2:50:36       55:55    8:39     3:46:30
459   John Carter            M6569          3/8     1:51:14     2:50:56       55:38    8:39     3:46:34
460   Jason Staley           M3034       53/117     1:46:50     2:46:00     1:00:35    8:39     3:46:34
461   Nicolas Smith          M2529       67/118     1:27:53     2:19:45     1:27:08    8:40     3:46:52
462   Judith Bender          F4549         9/73     1:50:33     2:50:57       55:57    8:40     3:46:54
463   Allison Taylor         F3034        21/88     1:50:04     2:49:22       57:37    8:40     3:46:58
464   Ross McMahon           M2529       68/118     1:52:21     2:52:40       54:25    8:41     3:47:05
465   Christopher Shultz     M3034       54/117     1:48:09     2:48:47       58:26    8:41     3:47:13
466   Eric Barnes            M5054        22/84     1:47:59     2:49:38       57:37    8:41     3:47:14
467   Brendan Murphy         M2529       69/118     1:44:41     2:44:44     1:02:43    8:41     3:47:27
468   Bob Schneider          M4044       54/110     1:43:30     2:45:30     1:02:14    8:42     3:47:43
469   Steve Rustik           M3539       66/117     1:53:09     2:52:56       54:49    8:42     3:47:44
470   Gerardo Escalante      M2024        31/51     1:44:16     2:44:38     1:03:08    8:42     3:47:46
471   Barb Maher             F4044        17/89     1:51:44     2:52:02       55:45    8:42     3:47:47
472   Wesley Markus          M5054        23/84     1:49:14     2:48:44       59:16    8:43     3:47:59
473   Vito Furnari           M2529       70/118     1:50:22     2:51:15       56:46    8:43     3:48:00
474   Michael Orrico         M3539       67/117     1:48:59     2:46:50     1:01:11    8:43     3:48:01
475   Arlen Rexius           M5054        24/84     1:53:14     2:54:06       53:56    8:43     3:48:01
476   Laurel Kincl           F3539       33/120     1:51:27     2:51:08       57:00    8:43     3:48:07
477   Michael Johns          M5054        25/84     1:49:09     2:48:13       59:56    8:43     3:48:09
478   Jason Blair            M3539       68/117     1:48:31     2:50:21       57:53    8:43     3:48:13
479   Sean Daley             M19UN         6/15     1:47:32     2:44:59     1:03:19    8:43     3:48:17
480   Doug Parham            M5054        26/84     1:46:53     2:46:47     1:01:31    8:43     3:48:18
481   Jimmy Kennelly         M4044       55/110     1:52:34     2:53:32       54:50    8:43     3:48:22
482   Janice Ritter          F4549        10/73     1:51:43     2:52:41       55:44    8:44     3:48:25
483   Jason Flippen          M3034       55/117     1:55:29     2:55:55       52:32    8:44     3:48:27
484   Michelle Philley       F3034        22/88     1:47:26     2:48:07     1:00:25    8:44     3:48:31
485   Kisten Dede            F4044        18/89     1:50:32     2:50:56       57:36    8:44     3:48:32
486   Jonathan Yuan          M19UN         7/15     1:37:49     2:42:25     1:06:17    8:44     3:48:42
487   Teresa Voorhees        F3034        23/88     1:47:47     2:49:51       58:52    8:44     3:48:43
488   Rayna Grasse           F3034        24/88     1:57:23     2:57:11       51:34    8:44     3:48:45
489   Sharon Rogers          F4549        11/73     1:50:44     2:50:29       58:18    8:44     3:48:46
490   Amy Spence             F3034        25/88     1:52:11     2:50:43       58:09    8:45     3:48:51
491   Randy Bernstein        M5054        27/84     1:46:00     2:47:36     1:01:21    8:45     3:48:56
492   Cade Remsburg          M3034       56/117     1:37:59     2:38:54     1:10:05    8:45     3:48:58
493   Larry Williams         M7074          1/7     1:50:20     2:50:56       58:07    8:45     3:49:02
494   Kathy Wilkinson        F4549        12/73     1:53:35     2:54:11       54:54    8:45     3:49:04
495   Jerry Duncan           M6064         4/31     1:53:18     2:53:29       55:39    8:45     3:49:08
496   Todd Glender           M3539       69/117     1:52:07     2:52:14       56:55    8:45     3:49:08
497   Suzanne Parry          F4549        13/73     1:47:57     2:50:45       58:28    8:45     3:49:12
498   Justin Welch           M19UN         8/15     1:41:38     2:46:35     1:02:40    8:45     3:49:15
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499   Richard Leutzinger     M6569          4/8     1:53:04     2:53:53       55:38    8:46     3:49:31
500   Kaarin Knudson         F3034        26/88     1:47:43     2:49:43       59:51    8:46     3:49:33
501   Chuck Rea              M5054        28/84     1:54:12     2:55:41       53:57    8:46     3:49:38
502   Jennifer McComish      F4044        19/89     1:54:54     2:55:47       53:51    8:46     3:49:38
503   Justin Miers           M2529       71/118     1:35:42     2:34:40     1:15:08    8:47     3:49:48
504   Rob Cain               M5054        29/84     1:51:38     2:52:12       57:39    8:47     3:49:50
505   Matthew Gilbo          M3034       57/117     1:54:44     2:54:59       54:54    8:47     3:49:52
506   Dave Poe               M3539       70/117     1:49:22     2:50:14       59:39    8:47     3:49:53
507   Michelle Snyder        F4044        20/89     1:50:28     2:57:19       52:38    8:47     3:49:57
508   Shelle Garlock         F4044        21/89     1:50:28     2:57:19       52:47    8:47     3:50:06
509   Ellie Justice          F4549        14/73     1:54:12     2:55:50       54:17    8:47     3:50:07
510   Hiromi Ota             F3539       34/120     1:50:32     2:51:39       58:31    8:48     3:50:10
511   Pat Ketcham            F4549        15/73     1:49:54     2:51:10       59:09    8:48     3:50:18
512   Marc Olson             M4549       46/113     1:40:54     2:46:26     1:03:59    8:48     3:50:25
513   Alexandra Rich         F2529        20/97     1:47:50     2:47:43     1:02:43    8:48     3:50:25
514   B Edmiston             M5054        30/84     1:57:49     2:56:46       53:45    8:48     3:50:30
515   Lesa Overfield         F4549        16/73     1:52:55     2:54:58       55:36    8:48     3:50:33
516   Jim Johns              M5054        31/84     1:54:06     2:55:16       55:21    8:49     3:50:36
517   Jeanna Romer           F2024         7/56     1:46:19     2:49:55     1:00:48    8:49     3:50:42
518   Caitlin Wittreich      F2529        21/97     1:43:18     2:51:24       59:23    8:49     3:50:46
519   Matt Smith             M3539       71/117     1:43:09     2:45:00     1:05:53    8:49     3:50:53
520   Joe Sonnen             M19UN         9/15     1:43:36     2:46:16     1:04:38    8:49     3:50:54
521   Braden Wolf            M19UN        10/15     1:55:26     2:57:18       53:39    8:49     3:50:57
522   Scott Essman           M4044       56/110     1:53:34     2:54:12       57:05    8:50     3:51:17
523   Sophie Therrell        F3034        27/88     1:55:21     2:55:46       55:32    8:50     3:51:17
524   Angela Harris          F3034        28/88     1:49:18     2:52:02       59:20    8:50     3:51:21
525   Jon Fiori              M3539       72/117     1:51:24     2:51:11     1:00:17    8:51     3:51:27
526   Patrick Herbst         M3539       73/117     1:49:25     2:50:56     1:00:39    8:51     3:51:34
527   Dave Shunk             M5054        32/84     1:48:37     2:49:48     1:01:50    8:51     3:51:37
528   Barbara Forester       F3034        29/88     1:48:00     2:47:59     1:03:47    8:51     3:51:46
529   Rita Vandoren          F4044        22/89     1:49:22     2:51:38     1:00:20    8:52     3:51:58
530   Greg Hammond           M2024        32/51     1:57:23     2:57:45       54:20    8:52     3:52:05
531   Sara Mason             F3539       35/120     1:48:38     2:50:26     1:01:41    8:52     3:52:07
532   Thomas Daugherty       M2024        33/51     1:36:25     2:42:40     1:09:30    8:52     3:52:10
533   Rebecca Garner         F5559         1/36     1:48:51     2:50:23     1:01:57    8:53     3:52:19
534   Kathleen Erba          F4044        23/89     1:51:23     2:52:14     1:00:06    8:53     3:52:20
535   Dennis Erba            M3539       74/117     1:51:24     2:52:14     1:00:06    8:53     3:52:20
536   Julie Gabelein         F2024         8/56     1:54:28     2:54:39       57:44    8:53     3:52:22
537   Sarah Scott            F2024         9/56     1:54:27     2:54:36       57:46    8:53     3:52:22
538   Bryn Dearborn          M3539       75/117     1:52:26     2:53:45       58:45    8:53     3:52:29
539   Tammy Hines            F4549        17/73     1:50:43     2:54:10       58:27    8:53     3:52:36
540   Shannon Whitty         F3539       36/120     1:56:30     2:56:49       55:49    8:53     3:52:37
541   Jerry Stromme          M4549       47/113     1:52:07     2:54:17       58:21    8:53     3:52:38
542   Kelly Hurl             F2024        10/56     1:52:23     2:53:08       59:48    8:54     3:52:55
543   Dustin Liddle          M2024        34/51     1:58:02     2:59:59       52:57    8:54     3:52:56
544   Andy Kehrli            M5054        33/84     1:47:45     2:51:49     1:01:12    8:54     3:53:01
545   Vanessa Connolly       F3034        30/88     1:51:34     2:51:59     1:01:09    8:54     3:53:07
546   Stephane Ethier        M3539       76/117     1:47:29     2:51:10     1:02:00    8:54     3:53:09
547   Sue McCarthy           F5054         4/63     1:50:52     2:51:49     1:01:22    8:54     3:53:10
548   Brad Bowlin            M3539       77/117     1:50:12     2:52:09     1:01:06    8:55     3:53:15
549   Allison Bryan          F2529        22/97     1:47:51     2:50:17     1:03:00    8:55     3:53:16
550   Steve Mies             M4549       48/113     1:50:39     2:51:09     1:02:10    8:55     3:53:19
551   Mark Herbert           M4044       57/110     1:53:07     2:54:07       59:12    8:55     3:53:19
552   Steve Thoennes         M3034       58/117     1:51:16     2:50:54     1:02:28    8:55     3:53:22
553   Joan Wharf Higgins     F4549        18/73     1:50:57     2:51:37     1:01:47    8:55     3:53:23
554   Ericka Sohlberg        F19UN         1/11     1:51:26     2:52:27     1:01:00    8:55     3:53:26
555   Olof Sohlberg          M4549       49/113     1:51:25     2:52:26     1:01:00    8:55     3:53:26
556   Elizabeth Payton       F19UN         2/11     1:55:15     2:57:34       55:53    8:55     3:53:27
557   Ali Wick               F3034        31/88     1:47:57     2:50:27     1:03:01    8:55     3:53:27
558   Erika Willis           F4549        19/73     1:51:56     2:53:03     1:00:29    8:55     3:53:32
559   Charlie Ward           M5054        34/84     1:45:34     2:48:58     1:04:45    8:56     3:53:42
560   Amie Thaler            F3539       37/120     1:59:23     2:57:56       55:54    8:56     3:53:49
561   Leslie Watson          F3539       38/120     1:51:08     2:53:37     1:00:12    8:56     3:53:49
562   Brandt Schram          M3539       78/117     1:58:24     2:59:59       53:57    8:56     3:53:55
563   Susan Schmidt          F4044        24/89     1:51:47     2:54:11       59:48    8:56     3:53:58
564   Gunhild Swanson        F6064         1/20     1:53:09     2:54:52       59:12    8:56     3:54:03
565   Andrea Giesbrecht      F3034        32/88     1:55:35     2:58:01       56:08    8:57     3:54:08
566   Joseph Henry           M2024        35/51     1:49:43     2:48:49     1:05:29    8:57     3:54:17
567   Glen Lavers            M3034       59/117     1:55:29     2:56:16       58:02    8:57     3:54:18
568   Les Castle             M6064         5/31     1:54:21     2:55:41       58:40    8:57     3:54:21
569   Ann Ojile              F3539       39/120     1:52:35     2:52:09     1:02:13    8:57     3:54:22
570   Stephanie Kercheski    F2024        11/56     1:49:16     2:49:08     1:05:20    8:57     3:54:28
571   Jack Hoeck             M5054        35/84     1:53:13     2:54:06     1:00:27    8:58     3:54:32
572   Jason Nockleby         M3034       60/117     1:44:53     2:47:06     1:07:31    8:58     3:54:36
573   John Stumbo            M4549       50/113     1:58:37     3:03:26       51:19    8:58     3:54:44
574   Thomas Okazaki         M5054        36/84     1:43:12     2:47:39     1:07:10    8:58     3:54:48
575   Karla Priaulx          F3539       40/120     1:53:01     2:55:29       59:21    8:58     3:54:50
576   Dana Arnold            F2529        23/97     1:47:33     2:52:05     1:02:45    8:58     3:54:50
577   Matthew Barnes         M2529       72/118     1:41:30     2:39:39     1:15:18    8:59     3:54:57
578   Doug Mitchell          M6064         6/31     1:51:38     2:52:50     1:02:10    8:59     3:54:59
579   Earl Fenstermacher     M5559        11/55     1:52:46     2:55:21       59:40    8:59     3:55:01
580   Jim Dawson             M5559        12/55     1:44:22     2:45:18     1:09:52    8:59     3:55:09
581   Amy Ross               F3034        33/88     1:51:46     2:55:42       59:30    8:59     3:55:11
582   Renee Buchanan         F3539       41/120     1:55:36     2:57:33       57:41    8:59     3:55:14
583   Jay Janin              M4549       51/113     1:43:48     2:43:48     1:11:33    8:59     3:55:20
584   Adam Cuevas            M4044       58/110     1:48:41     2:51:04     1:04:18    8:59     3:55:21
585   Adam Smith             M2529       73/118     1:40:21     2:44:32     1:10:50    8:59     3:55:22
586   Amy Grable             F3034        34/88     1:57:24     2:59:41       55:44    9:00     3:55:25
587   Vince Furnari          M3034       61/117     1:50:25     2:51:16     1:04:12    9:00     3:55:27
588   Rebecca Gaynor         F3539       42/120     1:49:34     2:54:53     1:00:36    9:00     3:55:29
589   Joseph Giannetti       M2024        36/51     1:52:40     2:53:29     1:02:01    9:00     3:55:29
590   Stephen Barnes         M4549       52/113     1:49:38     2:54:09     1:01:22    9:00     3:55:31
591   Stuart Foster          M3034       62/117     1:54:03     2:55:02     1:00:32    9:00     3:55:33
592   D Collins              M3539       79/117     1:37:07     2:42:58     1:12:39    9:00     3:55:36
593   George Brown Jr.       M4549       53/113     1:50:19     2:55:05     1:00:31    9:00     3:55:36
594   Michael Milbradt       M4044       59/110     1:56:50     2:59:57       55:42    9:00     3:55:39
595   Chris Esparza          M3034       63/117     1:48:31     2:50:21     1:05:31    9:01     3:55:52
596   Kim Andersen           F4044        25/89     1:51:12     2:54:21     1:01:32    9:01     3:55:53
597   Tauni Mackey           F2529        24/97     2:02:00     3:02:06       53:54    9:01     3:55:59
598   Barry MacGuire         M3539       80/117     1:57:14     2:57:49       58:14    9:01     3:56:02
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599   Deb Wilding            F5054         5/63     1:53:44     2:56:34       59:29    9:01     3:56:03
600   Jennifer Kinkade       F3034        35/88     1:58:11     2:59:56       56:07    9:01     3:56:03
601   Robert Jonsson         M4549       54/113     1:57:03     2:58:47       57:23    9:01     3:56:10
602   Misty Barchus          F3539       43/120     1:54:02     2:54:29     1:01:50    9:02     3:56:19
603   Jeff Dekergomeeaux     M4044       60/110     1:51:04     2:54:55     1:01:28    9:02     3:56:22
604   Ron Bassilian          M3034       64/117     1:55:54     2:55:57     1:00:26    9:02     3:56:22
605   Darwin Weimer          M5054        37/84     1:56:21     3:00:01       56:23    9:02     3:56:24
606   Michael Harpel         M4044       61/110     1:51:32     2:53:50     1:02:40    9:02     3:56:30
607   Michelle Roos          F4044        26/89     1:56:32     3:00:12       56:22    9:02     3:56:33
608   Robert Lopez           M4044       62/110     1:52:23     2:57:17       59:22    9:02     3:56:39
609   Stan Talbott           M4044       63/110     1:51:56     2:59:20       57:24    9:03     3:56:44
610   Austin Bridges         M3034       65/117     1:54:32     2:55:52     1:00:53    9:03     3:56:44
611   Alan Benson            M5054        38/84     1:45:27     2:50:33     1:06:15    9:03     3:56:47
612   Ryan Morgan            M3034       66/117     1:54:54     2:54:51     1:01:57    9:03     3:56:48
613   Patti Brown            F5054         6/63     1:58:16     3:00:48       56:05    9:03     3:56:52
614   Brittany Brickweg      F2024        12/56     1:53:29     2:55:26     1:01:27    9:03     3:56:52
615   Lisa Dillon            F3539       44/120     1:56:20     2:59:47       57:12    9:03     3:56:59
616   James Ransom           M5559        13/55     1:57:52     3:00:23       56:37    9:03     3:56:59
617   Teresa Snyder          F4044        27/89     1:56:21     2:59:48       57:14    9:03     3:57:02
618   John Postlethwait      M6064         7/31     1:47:16     2:52:58     1:04:06    9:03     3:57:04
619   John Kehrli            M4044       64/110     1:51:31     2:52:30     1:04:38    9:04     3:57:08
620   Shelley York           F2529        25/97     1:51:44     2:56:43     1:00:39    9:04     3:57:21
621   Mallika Edwards        F3034        36/88     1:55:10     2:58:21       59:01    9:04     3:57:22
622   Craig Romano           M4549       55/113     1:47:41     2:51:43     1:05:41    9:04     3:57:24
623   Kelly Kowalchuk        F3034        37/88     1:57:42     3:01:01       56:29    9:04     3:57:30
624   Chrissy Crager         F2024        13/56     1:52:19     2:56:28     1:01:07    9:05     3:57:34
625   Christopher Widdop     M3539       81/117     1:58:35     3:02:39       54:59    9:05     3:57:38
626   Graham Timmins         M4549       56/113     1:45:32     2:47:41     1:09:59    9:05     3:57:39
627   Katy Baden             F3034        38/88     1:50:18     2:53:53     1:03:53    9:05     3:57:45
628   Julie Goyette          F4044        28/89     1:58:00     3:00:01       57:44    9:05     3:57:45
629   James Murray           M3034       67/117     1:50:18     2:53:53     1:03:53    9:05     3:57:45
630   Alan Leusink           M3539       82/117     1:46:24     2:50:26     1:07:21    9:05     3:57:47
631   Charles Rivers         M2529       74/118     2:01:48     3:03:25       54:26    9:05     3:57:51
632   Allison Shepherd       F3539       45/120     1:48:46     2:54:15     1:03:39    9:05     3:57:54
633   Lisa Alverson          F4044        29/89     1:58:15     3:00:47       57:11    9:05     3:57:58
634   Kent Sharman           M5054        39/84     1:59:48     3:01:59       56:02    9:06     3:58:01
635   Kendra Denny           F4044        30/89     2:07:08     3:04:54       53:07    9:06     3:58:01
636   Marilu Semph           F4549        20/73     1:52:18     2:56:58     1:01:08    9:06     3:58:06
637   Steve Payne            M5559        14/55     1:52:49     2:55:15     1:02:59    9:06     3:58:14
638   Sukumaran Appalasamy   M4549       57/113     1:49:16     2:53:24     1:04:50    9:06     3:58:14
639   Jose Torres            M2529       75/119     1:54:40     2:59:40       58:33    9:06     3:58:12
639   Sameer Adhikari        M3034       68/117     1:57:56     3:00:31       57:48    9:06     3:58:19
640   Steven Harder          M4044       65/110     1:54:38     2:58:51       59:46    9:07     3:58:37
641   Teresa Roark           F2024        14/56     1:53:08     2:56:56     1:01:52    9:07     3:58:48
642   Gary Rayor             M5559        15/55     1:53:44     2:58:10     1:00:38    9:07     3:58:48
643   Crista Roa             F2529        26/97     1:49:56     2:55:31     1:03:20    9:07     3:58:51
644   David Nanson           M5054        40/84     1:54:13     2:56:37     1:02:14    9:07     3:58:51
645   Darrin Young           M3034       69/117     1:57:21     3:00:21       58:33    9:08     3:58:54
646   Pablo Neumeyer         M4044       66/110     1:56:50     3:00:29       58:28    9:08     3:58:57
647   Douglas Walter         M4044       67/110     1:43:31     2:50:00     1:08:59    9:08     3:58:59
648   Amanda Heminger        F19UN         3/11     1:46:55     2:52:18     1:06:50    9:08     3:59:08
649   Edward Celestina       M5559        16/55     1:54:32     2:57:11     1:01:59    9:08     3:59:09
650   Scott Collier          M5054        41/84     1:56:42     2:59:51       59:33    9:09     3:59:23
651   Kenneth Harwell        M5559        17/55     1:56:26     2:59:53       59:31    9:09     3:59:24
652   Tanya Sinko            F3539       46/120     1:50:35     2:56:21     1:03:08    9:09     3:59:28
653   Kyle Zitek             M3034       70/117     1:49:20     2:56:10     1:03:24    9:09     3:59:33
654   Donn Miller            M5559        18/55     1:51:01     2:56:19     1:03:18    9:09     3:59:36
655   John Obrien            M4549       58/113     2:03:02     3:05:53       53:58    9:10     3:59:51
656   Eileen Grimm           F2024        15/56     2:00:43     3:02:12       57:50    9:10     4:00:01
657   Kristin Collins        F3539       47/120     1:58:19     3:01:25       58:49    9:11     4:00:14
658   Michael Collins        M4044       68/110     1:57:48     3:00:19     1:00:11    9:11     4:00:29
659   Tato Sumantri          M4549       59/113     1:56:04     3:01:04       59:28    9:11     4:00:31
660   Daniel Chaves          M2024        37/51     2:06:14     3:05:36       54:56    9:11     4:00:32
661   Bill Mackem            M6064         8/31     1:55:58     2:59:29     1:01:04    9:11     4:00:32
662   Jim Daigneau           M4549       60/113     1:55:25     3:00:47       59:49    9:11     4:00:36
663   Lisa Gisvold           F3539       48/120     1:45:16     2:51:41     1:08:57    9:12     4:00:37
664   Julie Johnson          F4549        21/73     1:55:26     2:59:23     1:01:15    9:12     4:00:38
665   Britt Beeghly          F2024        16/56     2:01:16     3:05:30       55:12    9:12     4:00:41
666   Amy Roe                F3034        39/88     1:57:57     3:00:12     1:00:32    9:12     4:00:43
667   Timothy Finkel         M2529       75/118     1:58:54     3:02:50       58:05    9:12     4:00:54
668   Courtney Smith         F2529        27/97     1:52:06     2:57:42     1:03:17    9:12     4:00:58
669   Dan Bujold             M4549       61/113     1:51:40     2:54:29     1:06:33    9:12     4:01:01
670   Kathleen Degroat       F3034        40/88     1:54:34     2:59:36     1:01:30    9:13     4:01:05
671   Daniel Long            M3539       83/117     1:53:42     2:57:53     1:03:15    9:13     4:01:07
672   Susan MacNeil          F4549        22/73     1:55:45     3:00:59     1:00:11    9:13     4:01:09
673   Tim Godsil             M5559        19/55     1:58:37     3:00:11     1:01:00    9:13     4:01:10
674   Beth Gordie            F2529        28/97     1:52:15     2:57:46     1:03:26    9:13     4:01:12
675   Roy Retlin             M3034       71/117     1:47:46     2:52:39     1:08:40    9:13     4:01:18
676   Kylan Pimley           F2529        29/97     1:57:14     2:59:18     1:02:05    9:13     4:01:23
677   Lauren Tait            F2529        30/97     2:00:52     3:02:52       58:43    9:14     4:01:35
678   Mark King              M5054        42/84     1:59:48     3:03:19       58:25    9:14     4:01:44
679   Stephanie Irving       F4549        23/73     1:58:10     3:02:26       59:28    9:14     4:01:53
680   Ginger Thramer         F4549        24/73     1:50:44     2:57:06     1:04:51    9:15     4:01:57
681   Nicole Stambaugh       F3034        41/88     1:56:39     3:00:08     1:01:56    9:15     4:02:04
682   Cheryl Chapman         F3034        42/88     1:56:42     2:59:45     1:02:22    9:15     4:02:07
683   Joel Goodwin           M3034       72/117     1:52:34     2:56:15     1:06:13    9:16     4:02:27
684   Jodi Kaszubski         F3034        43/88     1:59:52     3:05:42       56:46    9:16     4:02:28
685   Jerry Johnson          M4549       62/113     1:52:14     2:54:41     1:07:55    9:16     4:02:35
686   Daniel Haber           M2529       76/118     2:00:32     3:05:18       57:23    9:16     4:02:41
687   Ryon Ottoman           M2529       77/118     1:51:09     2:56:17     1:06:34    9:17     4:02:50
688   Jason Molony           M3034       73/117     1:57:33     3:01:26     1:01:25    9:17     4:02:51
689   Jason Dagit            M2529       78/118     1:54:33     2:54:34     1:08:35    9:17     4:03:08
690   Rosemarie Downey-Mccar F2529        31/97     1:59:52     3:05:42       57:38    9:18     4:03:20
691   Nelli Williams         F2529        32/97     1:59:34     3:04:20       59:06    9:18     4:03:26
692   Lisa Campbell          F4549        25/73     1:56:47     3:02:30     1:01:01    9:18     4:03:30
693   Eric Salkeld           M3034       74/117     1:50:27     2:53:11     1:10:20    9:18     4:03:31
694   Vicki Sarazin          F5054         7/63     1:59:48     3:04:04       59:52    9:19     4:03:55
695   Jordan Eddy            M19UN        11/15     2:01:39     3:05:40       58:23    9:19     4:04:03
696   Carol Eddy             F4549        26/73     2:01:40     3:05:41       58:23    9:19     4:04:03
697   Jenny Appel            F3034        44/88     1:56:07     3:03:29     1:00:45    9:20     4:04:14
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698   Wendy Low              F4044        31/89     1:56:41     3:00:58     1:03:27    9:20     4:04:25
699   Kaylon McAlister       M2529       79/118     1:56:34     3:03:06     1:01:20    9:20     4:04:25
700   Cliff Aalberg          M5559        20/55     1:54:12     2:58:55     1:05:32    9:20     4:04:26
701   Kiley Borrevik         M2024        38/51     1:51:39     2:57:18     1:07:09    9:20     4:04:27
702   Marty Borrevik         M5559        21/55     1:51:40     2:57:18     1:07:09    9:20     4:04:27
703   Randy Duval            M4549       63/113     1:53:39     2:56:55     1:07:35    9:20     4:04:30
704   Eric Lundberg          M4549       64/113     2:00:36     3:05:08       59:31    9:21     4:04:39
705   Marcie Herzog          F2529        33/97     2:03:27     3:10:13       54:33    9:21     4:04:45
706   Bradford Putnam        M4044       69/110     2:01:20     3:06:13       58:42    9:21     4:04:54
707   Kelsey Hubbard         F2024        17/56     1:52:19     3:00:56     1:04:09    9:22     4:05:04
708   Rob Selven             M4549       65/113     1:54:38     2:59:00     1:06:08    9:22     4:05:08
709   Jennifer Parsons       F2024        18/56     1:56:05     3:00:07     1:05:05    9:22     4:05:11
710   Neal Forrester         M5054        43/84     1:56:36     3:01:17     1:04:24    9:23     4:05:40
711   Joseph Rosa            M4549       66/113     2:01:09     3:06:26       59:16    9:23     4:05:41
712   Patricia Rosa          F4044        32/89     2:01:10     3:06:27       59:15    9:23     4:05:42
713   Karla Snyder           F3034        45/88     1:47:46     2:50:56     1:14:49    9:23     4:05:45
714   Amanda Macleod         F2529        34/97     2:00:43     3:03:59     1:01:49    9:23     4:05:48
715   David Sheehan          M4549       67/113     1:55:27     2:59:16     1:06:38    9:24     4:05:54
716   Christopher Stafford   M3034       75/117     1:56:43     3:00:36     1:05:20    9:24     4:05:56
717   Scott Smith            M4549       68/113     2:00:11     3:03:49     1:02:19    9:24     4:06:07
718   Michael Hartman        M2024        39/51     2:02:55     3:08:17       57:52    9:24     4:06:08
719   Bret Henry             M4549       69/113     2:01:33     3:04:57     1:01:17    9:24     4:06:14
720   Jim Caprara            M5054        44/84     2:03:04     3:06:41       59:38    9:25     4:06:19
721   Roman Anderson         M2529       80/118     2:07:59     3:13:16       53:05    9:25     4:06:21
722   Lisa Edmondson         F3539       49/120     1:57:34     3:02:10     1:04:14    9:25     4:06:24
723   Vincent Kowalski       M4549       70/113     1:54:36     2:59:40     1:06:51    9:25     4:06:31
724   Laura Hagen            F3539       50/120     1:58:41     3:04:04     1:02:29    9:25     4:06:32
725   Barb Smith             F3539       51/120     1:58:40     3:04:04     1:02:29    9:25     4:06:32
726   Ilsa Bruer             F2024        19/56     1:54:34     3:01:58     1:04:43    9:25     4:06:40
727   John Hall              M5054        45/84     1:47:27     2:49:48     1:17:00    9:26     4:06:48
728   Robert Hozack          M5054        46/84     1:59:45     3:05:40     1:01:09    9:26     4:06:49
729   Darin Ward             M3539       84/117     1:51:23     2:57:34     1:09:26    9:26     4:07:00
730   Abebe Gezahegn         M4549       71/113     1:57:38     3:02:43     1:04:28    9:27     4:07:11
731   Brittany Jones         F2529        35/97     2:01:04     3:06:07     1:01:09    9:27     4:07:15
732   Katie Lewis            F3034        46/88     2:01:05     3:06:07     1:01:09    9:27     4:07:16
733   James Donovan          M4044       70/110     1:59:27     3:02:56     1:04:22    9:27     4:07:18
734   David Reesor           M3034       76/117     1:59:16     3:02:57     1:04:22    9:27     4:07:18
735   Stephen Loney          M5054        47/84     1:51:48     2:56:35     1:10:50    9:27     4:07:25
736   Megan Johnson          F3034        47/88     2:02:30     3:08:12       59:29    9:28     4:07:40
737   Bill Hibbs             M3034       77/117     1:55:55     2:59:00     1:08:42    9:28     4:07:41
738   Theresa Johnson        F2529        36/97     1:53:51     3:01:09     1:06:52    9:28     4:08:01
739   David Sachitano        M2024        40/51     1:56:23     3:00:18     1:07:48    9:29     4:08:06
740   Christie Spear         F2024        20/56     1:56:59     3:02:39     1:05:29    9:29     4:08:08
741   Thomas Skinner         M6064         9/31     2:07:02     3:11:43       56:31    9:29     4:08:13
742   Shannyn Fetsch         F3539       52/120     1:52:57     3:00:51     1:07:25    9:29     4:08:16
743   Andrea Stanton         F4044        33/89     1:55:20     3:00:17     1:08:07    9:29     4:08:23
744   Dorothy Rajcich        F4044        34/89     1:57:05     3:05:08     1:03:22    9:30     4:08:30
745   Adrienne Bryant        F2024        21/56     1:59:53     3:07:09     1:01:22    9:30     4:08:31
746   Gleb Velikanov         M2529       81/118     2:01:35     3:09:18       59:22    9:30     4:08:39
747   Jack Branson           M2529       82/118     2:01:35     3:09:16       59:23    9:30     4:08:39
748   Holly Siebers          F2529        37/97     1:56:18     3:00:55     1:08:02    9:31     4:08:56
749   Gerald Hill            M5054        48/84     1:57:31     3:06:16     1:02:43    9:31     4:08:59
750   Kelly Conlon           F4549        27/73     2:01:28     3:09:00     1:00:04    9:31     4:09:04
751   Lisa Ryan              F2529        38/97     1:59:32     3:07:44     1:01:21    9:31     4:09:05
752   Shawna Zimmerman       F2024        22/56     1:52:19     2:58:47     1:10:23    9:31     4:09:09
753   Ken Van Lieu           M4044       71/110     1:58:06     3:01:34     1:07:46    9:31     4:09:20
754   Elizabeth McAlee       F4549        28/73     2:02:10     3:07:15     1:02:08    9:32     4:09:22
755   Anna Miller            F4044        35/89     1:54:14     3:01:48     1:07:40    9:32     4:09:27
756   Billie Worthen         M5559        22/55     2:05:36     3:09:34       59:55    9:32     4:09:28
757   Rebecca Weinhold       F2529        39/97     1:55:24     3:05:16     1:04:22    9:32     4:09:37
758   Oliver Mende           M4549       72/113     1:57:55     3:02:27     1:07:11    9:32     4:09:38
759   Derek French           M4044       72/110     1:53:03     2:55:59     1:13:41    9:32     4:09:40
760   Tiffany Parcel         F2529        40/97     1:56:38     3:04:17     1:05:29    9:32     4:09:45
761   Reed Engdall           M2024        41/51     2:02:33     3:09:15     1:00:32    9:32     4:09:47
762   Natalie Winkler        F2024        23/56     2:02:06     3:07:43     1:02:10    9:33     4:09:52
763   Julie Van Amerongen    F4044        36/89     2:00:58     3:07:01     1:02:52    9:33     4:09:52
764   Tod Hayes              M3034       78/117     1:57:53     3:00:12     1:09:45    9:33     4:09:57
765   Kyle Akers             M2529       83/118     2:02:49     3:06:14     1:03:53    9:33     4:10:07
766   Nancy Cozine           F3539       53/120     1:59:20     3:07:29     1:02:45    9:34     4:10:14
767   Tammy Welburn          F3539       54/120     1:55:53     3:02:16     1:08:01    9:34     4:10:17
768   Beverly Carver         F4549        29/73     1:56:46     3:03:08     1:07:12    9:34     4:10:20
769   Ian Cox                M4549       73/113     2:03:24     3:09:23     1:01:10    9:34     4:10:33
770   Mathew Autio           M3539       85/117     2:04:21     3:09:37     1:00:57    9:34     4:10:33
771   Freddy Queen           M5559        23/55     1:56:44     3:01:48     1:08:55    9:35     4:10:43
772   Taryn Jackson          F3034        48/88     2:06:57     3:13:28       57:38    9:35     4:11:05
773   William Pauls          M5559        24/55     1:52:28     3:01:20     1:09:56    9:36     4:11:15
774   Erika Hinds            F3539       55/120     2:06:56     3:13:28       58:03    9:36     4:11:30
775   Amy Oldenburg          F2529        41/97     1:53:15     3:03:30     1:08:02    9:36     4:11:32
776   Bill Fields            M4044       73/110     1:58:17     3:05:13     1:06:24    9:37     4:11:37
777   Kristi Olsen           F2024        24/56     2:01:30     3:09:38     1:01:59    9:37     4:11:37
778   Joe Sgarrella          M3034       79/117     2:06:08     3:14:05       57:32    9:37     4:11:37
779   Judy Richwine          F6064         2/20     1:58:28     3:05:22     1:06:19    9:37     4:11:41
780   Lindsey Boeckman       F2024        25/56     2:07:12     3:11:58     1:00:03    9:38     4:12:01
781   Mark Eddy              M4044       74/110     1:58:33     3:04:45     1:07:21    9:38     4:12:06
782   Tim Christie           M4549       74/113     1:58:50     3:03:16     1:08:52    9:38     4:12:07
783   Jesica Mazziotti       F3034        49/88     2:07:34     3:13:56       58:16    9:38     4:12:12
784   Nick Hendricks         M4549       75/113     1:56:24     3:00:58     1:11:15    9:38     4:12:13
785   Kelly Van Weezel       F2529        42/97     2:02:45     3:10:21     1:02:03    9:38     4:12:24
786   Adam Blake             M2529       84/118     1:57:39     3:04:50     1:07:36    9:39     4:12:26
787   William Nevell         M4044       75/110     1:56:32     3:02:21     1:10:15    9:39     4:12:36
788   Sean Gaynor            M3539       86/117     1:49:34     2:54:55     1:17:44    9:39     4:12:38
789   Scott Spink            M3539       87/117     1:55:54     2:59:05     1:13:42    9:39     4:12:46
790   Orlando Conty          M3539       88/117     2:05:32     3:09:46     1:03:08    9:40     4:12:53
791   David Weiss            M6064        10/31     1:58:56     3:07:49     1:05:13    9:40     4:13:02
792   Kara Andrus            F3034        50/88     1:58:03     3:04:52     1:08:13    9:40     4:13:05
793   Adalberto Rubio        M4549       76/113     1:45:11     3:00:18     1:12:51    9:40     4:13:09
794   Monique R. Balbuena    F4044        37/89     2:02:34     3:11:23     1:01:52    9:40     4:13:14
795   Mary Papreck           F5054         8/63     2:03:30     3:11:14     1:02:06    9:41     4:13:20
796   Angela Jirak           F2529        43/97     2:03:55     3:11:14     1:02:14    9:41     4:13:27
797   Monte Matthews         M4549       77/113     1:57:54     3:03:59     1:09:30    9:41     4:13:29
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798   Tyler Post             M3034       80/117     2:01:10     3:09:11     1:04:23    9:41     4:13:33
799   Cole Southworth        M2529       85/118     1:57:17     3:03:30     1:10:04    9:41     4:13:34
800   Rick Stucky            M4549       78/113     1:58:35     3:03:26     1:10:15    9:41     4:13:40
801   Gary Clark             M5054        49/84     1:51:03     3:01:10     1:12:42    9:42     4:13:52
802   Aaron Hopkins          M3539       89/117     2:03:43     3:11:59     1:01:58    9:42     4:13:56
803   Keenan Entsminger      M2529       86/118     2:06:08     3:14:06     1:00:03    9:42     4:14:09
804   Erin Ponte             F2024        26/56     1:56:35     3:04:47     1:09:23    9:43     4:14:10
805   Kerri Januik           F4044        38/89     2:05:22     3:13:07     1:01:07    9:43     4:14:13
806   Jessica Vander Kwaak   F2024        27/56     1:57:18     3:04:30     1:09:49    9:43     4:14:19
807   Maram Epstein          F4549        30/73     2:04:29     3:12:57     1:01:23    9:43     4:14:19
808   Amy White              F3034        51/88     1:55:50     3:04:57     1:09:25    9:43     4:14:22
809   Bill Sundermeier       M4044       76/110     1:59:17     3:08:13     1:06:11    9:43     4:14:24
810   Patrick Ritchie        M2529       87/118     2:04:30     3:12:05     1:02:31    9:44     4:14:35
811   Marilyn Johnson        F5054         9/63     2:01:25     3:09:03     1:05:34    9:44     4:14:37
812   Cindy Koch             F              2/4     2:00:01     3:07:31     1:07:15    9:44     4:14:46
813   Deborah Bryan          F2529        44/97     2:00:14     3:07:37     1:07:10    9:44     4:14:47
814   Benjamin Harold        M3539       90/117     1:50:17     2:54:27     1:20:25    9:44     4:14:52
815   Matthew Hopkins        M2529       88/118     2:02:24     3:08:06     1:06:58    9:45     4:15:04
816   Cami Martin            F2024        28/56     2:02:25     3:08:06     1:06:58    9:45     4:15:04
817   Carrie Shreve          F2024        29/56     2:07:31     3:15:41       59:32    9:45     4:15:13
818   Howard Harris          M6569          5/8     2:06:35     3:14:12     1:01:23    9:46     4:15:35
819   Caroline Troise        F5559         2/36     2:02:41     3:11:44     1:04:02    9:46     4:15:45
820   Jennifer Polley        F3034        52/88     2:00:08     3:10:15     1:05:33    9:46     4:15:48
821   Heidi Camp             F3034        53/88     2:00:08     3:10:16     1:05:33    9:46     4:15:48
822   Doug Zumbiel           M5054        50/84     2:03:52     3:09:54     1:05:56    9:46     4:15:50
823   Sheri Philpott         F4549        31/73     2:01:30     3:09:21     1:06:31    9:46     4:15:52
824   Kelly French           F3539       56/120     2:07:33     3:13:58     1:02:08    9:47     4:16:06
825   Kim Price              F3539       57/120     1:51:50     3:01:45     1:14:31    9:47     4:16:16
826   Rob Reygers            M4549       79/113     1:51:51     3:01:46     1:14:31    9:47     4:16:17
827   Erin Martin            F3539       58/120     2:04:43     3:10:59     1:05:19    9:47     4:16:18
828   Alan Hirasuna          M5054        51/84     2:06:42     3:13:52     1:02:28    9:47     4:16:19
829   McKay Sohlberg         F4549        32/73     2:03:25     3:12:33     1:03:48    9:48     4:16:21
830   Sarah Duncan           F4044        39/89     2:08:57     3:16:50       59:31    9:48     4:16:21
831   Sarah McDougal         F3034        54/88     1:57:21     3:11:13     1:05:10    9:48     4:16:22
832   Nick Antush            M3539       91/117     1:55:11     3:04:16     1:12:09    9:48     4:16:24
833   Paul Monaghan          M3539       92/117     1:55:12     3:04:18     1:12:09    9:48     4:16:26
834   Cathy Sohlberg         F3539       59/120     1:59:00     3:11:57     1:04:34    9:48     4:16:30
835   Dame Rahal             F4044        40/89     2:02:00     3:11:56     1:04:35    9:48     4:16:31
836   John Chung             M3539       93/117     1:58:40     3:05:50     1:10:44    9:48     4:16:33
837   Chuck Spicer           M4549       80/113     2:03:01     3:12:34     1:04:11    9:48     4:16:45
838   Sandy Bruns            F4044        41/89     2:05:46     3:14:44     1:02:13    9:49     4:16:57
839   Sergio Navac.          M3539       94/117     1:54:44     2:59:51     1:17:24    9:50     4:17:15
840   Claire Sharman         F19UN         4/11     1:59:53     3:07:10     1:10:15    9:50     4:17:25
841   Cosmas Samaritis       M2024        42/51     1:52:55     3:05:46     1:11:40    9:50     4:17:25
842   David Lambert          M4044       77/110     1:57:05     3:07:19     1:10:15    9:50     4:17:33
843   Sandra Wike            F5054        10/63     2:01:27     3:11:58     1:05:38    9:50     4:17:35
844   Margaret Jones         F4549        33/73     1:59:31     3:08:56     1:08:52    9:51     4:17:47
845   Satoshi Takahama       M2529       89/118     1:40:08     2:36:50     1:41:00    9:51     4:17:49
846   Gregory Sinclair       M3034       81/117     2:03:19     3:10:50     1:07:07    9:51     4:17:56
847   Steve Sawyer           M              1/2     2:03:34     3:12:33     1:05:25    9:51     4:17:57
848   Raene Briggs           F3034        55/88     1:58:07     3:08:32     1:09:30    9:51     4:18:02
849   Debbie Heiser          F5054        11/63     2:07:44     3:16:56     1:01:09    9:52     4:18:05
850   Jill Anderson          F4549        34/73     2:00:32     3:10:51     1:07:17    9:52     4:18:08
851   Glen Pierce            M6064        11/31     1:54:14     3:02:18     1:15:51    9:52     4:18:09
852   Betsy Seth             F4549        35/73     1:59:38     3:12:30     1:06:03    9:53     4:18:33
853   Chris Murphy           M4549       81/113     2:12:49     3:18:37       59:59    9:53     4:18:35
854   Jennifer Durphy        F3034        56/88     2:04:52     3:15:40     1:03:03    9:53     4:18:42
855   Paul Allen             M3034       82/117     2:12:00     3:19:20       59:23    9:53     4:18:43
856   Bob Jordan             M5559        25/55     1:58:16     3:04:57     1:13:55    9:53     4:18:51
857   Steven Berry           M4044       78/110     1:46:07     2:50:39     1:28:20    9:54     4:18:58
858   Eddie Hahn             M4044       79/110     2:02:00     3:07:18     1:11:45    9:54     4:19:03
859   Gene Glenn             M2529       90/118     2:12:07     3:18:41     1:00:35    9:54     4:19:15
860   Michael Kriston        M2529       91/118     2:06:37     3:14:27     1:04:50    9:54     4:19:16
861   Becky Bellingham       F4549        36/73     2:06:38     3:15:03     1:04:15    9:54     4:19:17
862   Jake Dent              M2529       92/118     2:02:04     3:10:00     1:09:30    9:55     4:19:30
863   Amy Wilson             F4044        42/89     1:47:53     2:54:11     1:25:23    9:55     4:19:33
864   Diane Poet             F4044        43/89     2:03:23     3:12:19     1:07:22    9:55     4:19:40
865   Lauralea Woodward      F4044        44/89     2:05:10     3:12:58     1:06:47    9:55     4:19:45
866   Angela Nurre           F3539       60/120     1:51:34     3:01:47     1:18:00    9:55     4:19:47
867   Ashley Goodman         F2529        45/97     1:58:49     3:09:13     1:10:54    9:56     4:20:06
868   Teagan Wade            F2024        30/56     2:02:07     3:12:04     1:08:03    9:56     4:20:07
869   Caitlin McDonald       F2024        31/56     2:03:27     3:12:26     1:07:52    9:57     4:20:17
870   Monica Karlin          F2529        46/97     2:04:23     3:13:17     1:07:00    9:57     4:20:17
871   Malinda Boothe         F3539       61/120     2:00:40     3:11:59     1:08:21    9:57     4:20:19
872   Nicholas Amann         M2529       93/118     1:47:37     3:00:55     1:19:33    9:57     4:20:27
873   Jeff McKay             M4044       80/110     1:51:08     3:01:09     1:19:22    9:57     4:20:30
874   Jennifer Dicus         F4044        45/89     2:02:07     3:13:20     1:07:24    9:58     4:20:43
875   Kevin Quinn            M3034       83/117     2:01:07     3:10:21     1:10:31    9:58     4:20:51
876   Eileen Jamieson        F5054        12/63     2:01:42     3:11:55     1:08:58    9:58     4:20:52
877   Darryl Cauchon         M4549       82/113     1:52:53     3:04:36     1:16:22    9:58     4:20:58
878   Ai Okada               F2529        47/97     2:08:56     3:17:24     1:03:46    9:59     4:21:10
879   Lonnie Shane           M5054        52/84     1:54:45     3:07:59     1:13:19    9:59     4:21:17
880   Gerald Barker          M5559        26/55     2:06:20     3:14:21     1:06:59    9:59     4:21:20
881   Kristena McAlister     F2529        48/97     1:56:37     3:08:09     1:13:18    9:59     4:21:27
882   Esther Caballero-Manri F3034        57/88     2:04:01     3:13:54     1:07:37    9:59     4:21:31
883   Louie Richmond         M6064        12/31     2:04:36     3:13:10     1:08:26   10:00     4:21:36
884   Carrie Kruschke        F3034        58/88     1:52:55     3:03:53     1:17:52   10:00     4:21:44
885   Jon Fiori              M3539       95/117     1:55:19     3:09:31     1:12:14   10:00     4:21:45
886   Patrick Krostag        M4549       83/113     1:53:32     3:02:07     1:19:45   10:00     4:21:52
887   Stephen Petretto       M2529       94/118     2:05:11     3:16:47     1:05:10   10:00     4:21:57
888   Mary Benson            F4549        37/73     1:57:24     3:09:03     1:12:56   10:00     4:21:58
889   L. Joelle Goodwin      F4044        46/89     2:01:43     3:11:54     1:10:19   10:01     4:22:13
890   Tom Munkres            M6064        13/31     1:50:40     3:00:21     1:21:57   10:01     4:22:17
891   Kelly McNevin          F2024        32/56     2:01:31     3:13:49     1:08:36   10:01     4:22:24
892   Pam Rinehart           F4044        47/89     2:01:18     3:14:19     1:08:13   10:02     4:22:32
893   Sue Dunn               F5054        13/63     1:54:35     3:07:12     1:15:21   10:02     4:22:33
894   David Patrick          M4044       81/110     2:01:16     3:06:01     1:16:33   10:02     4:22:34
895   John Swenson           M4549       84/113     1:51:37     3:00:46     1:21:49   10:02     4:22:35
896   Ray Benson             M6064        14/31     1:57:39     3:08:36     1:14:06   10:02     4:22:41
897   James Dykas            M4044       82/110     2:10:33     3:20:04     1:02:42   10:02     4:22:45
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898   Shawn Hubbell          M3539       96/117     1:59:57     3:09:53     1:12:58   10:02     4:22:51
899   Adam Thomas            M3539       97/117     1:59:46     3:06:46     1:16:06   10:02     4:22:51
900   Toby Willits           M3539       98/117     1:50:50     3:02:27     1:20:31   10:03     4:22:58
901   Michelle Martin        F3034        59/88     2:10:22     3:20:19     1:02:44   10:03     4:23:02
902   Kristine Henderson     F4044        48/89     2:04:35     3:18:25     1:04:43   10:03     4:23:08
903   David Bean             M3034       84/117     1:53:00     2:56:22     1:26:53   10:03     4:23:15
904   Myrna Wheeler          F5054        14/63     1:58:24     3:07:41     1:15:46   10:04     4:23:27
905   Courtney Apker         F2529        49/97     2:01:00     3:11:24     1:12:09   10:04     4:23:33
906   Travis Thompson        M3034       85/117     1:56:01     3:10:54     1:12:43   10:04     4:23:36
907   Leslie Finlay          F3539       62/120     2:13:32     3:22:39     1:01:05   10:04     4:23:44
908   Cathi Hodge            F3539       63/120     2:09:05     3:18:42     1:05:23   10:05     4:24:05
909   Lyle Tavernier         M2529       95/118     2:04:19     3:15:31     1:08:35   10:05     4:24:05
910   Chad Wilson            M3539       99/117     2:09:05     3:18:43     1:05:23   10:05     4:24:06
911   Brian Martin           M2024        43/51     2:27:14     3:31:07       53:01   10:05     4:24:08
912   David Stout            M5054        53/84     2:08:25     3:21:20     1:02:52   10:05     4:24:11
913   Dagmara Marston        F2024        33/56     2:00:38     3:18:25     1:05:48   10:06     4:24:13
914   Lauren Clancey         F2529        50/97     2:00:38     3:18:25     1:05:48   10:06     4:24:13
915   Ralph Moy              M5559        27/55     2:07:37     3:15:51     1:08:38   10:06     4:24:29
916   Tom Newson             M3539      100/117     1:59:03     3:09:37     1:14:59   10:06     4:24:36
917   Martin Lydon           M4549       85/113     2:11:17     3:21:38     1:03:03   10:07     4:24:40
918   Erin Lilleness         F2024        34/56     2:10:22     3:22:15     1:02:27   10:07     4:24:41
919   Jim Hawley             M6064        15/31     2:05:36     3:14:20     1:10:29   10:07     4:24:49
920   Laura McClain          F4044        49/89     2:12:08     3:23:04     1:01:52   10:07     4:24:55
921   Douglas Brown          M6064        16/31     2:05:41     3:14:52     1:10:06   10:07     4:24:58
922   Kasey Defranco         F2529        51/97     2:08:43     3:19:21     1:05:41   10:07     4:25:02
923   Chris Csoros           F5054        15/63     2:05:07     3:18:07     1:07:02   10:08     4:25:09
924   Rick Smith             M5054        54/84     2:06:55     3:19:19     1:05:51   10:08     4:25:10
925   Kendra Becker          F2529        52/97     2:09:01     3:20:56     1:04:30   10:08     4:25:25
926   John Ellis             M6064        17/31     2:07:23     3:15:26     1:10:00   10:08     4:25:26
927   Allen Frack            M3034       86/117     2:05:56     3:16:47     1:09:00   10:09     4:25:47
928   Donna Megy             F3539       64/120     2:08:33     3:17:00     1:09:01   10:10     4:26:01
929   Rick Haase             M6064        18/31     2:13:01     3:24:12     1:01:57   10:10     4:26:08
930   Stuart Glascock        M4549       86/113     1:58:06     3:11:04     1:15:13   10:10     4:26:16
931   Patrick Myers          M5559        28/55     1:54:53     3:06:46     1:19:35   10:10     4:26:20
932   Greyson Murdoff        M3034       87/117     2:13:10     3:21:35     1:04:45   10:10     4:26:20
933   Jaret Ogasawara        M3034       88/117     2:11:21     3:19:52     1:06:38   10:11     4:26:30
934   David Smith            M5559        29/55     2:06:19     3:19:09     1:07:23   10:11     4:26:31
935   Bert Martin            M3539      101/117     1:55:15     3:06:25     1:20:09   10:11     4:26:34
936   David Cordon           M2529       96/118     1:56:38     3:05:05     1:21:33   10:11     4:26:38
937   Miko Suzuki            F3539       65/120     2:14:45     3:23:28     1:03:17   10:11     4:26:45
938   Irene Takami           F4549        38/73     2:14:45     3:23:28     1:03:20   10:11     4:26:47
939   Junko Matthews         F3539       66/120     1:57:54     3:08:47     1:18:02   10:12     4:26:49
940   Julie Bosket           F3539       67/120     1:56:36     3:11:11     1:15:46   10:12     4:26:57
941   Michelle Perry         F3034        60/88     1:56:45     3:11:12     1:15:46   10:12     4:26:58
942   Melanie Allen          F2024        35/56     2:08:48     3:20:19     1:06:45   10:12     4:27:03
943   Yoko Sakurauchi        F3034        61/88     2:07:30     3:19:22     1:07:52   10:12     4:27:14
944   Edson Sanches          M5559        30/55     2:07:54     3:18:13     1:09:08   10:13     4:27:21
945   Jim Bouse              M4044       83/110     1:47:57     3:03:20     1:24:02   10:13     4:27:21
946   Tara Atkinson          F3539       68/120     2:05:02     3:17:37     1:09:48   10:13     4:27:25
947   James Marr             M2529       97/118     2:03:08     3:13:46     1:13:40   10:13     4:27:25
948   Trent Tompkins         M2529       98/118     2:03:07     3:13:47     1:13:39   10:13     4:27:26
949   John Keston            M75UP          1/3     2:02:31     3:16:44     1:10:49   10:13     4:27:33
950   Quinn Jackson          M3034       89/117     2:00:38     3:14:25     1:13:18   10:14     4:27:42
951   Ruth McCormack         F2529        53/97     2:04:29     3:17:18     1:10:45   10:14     4:28:03
952   Dave Stram             M4549       87/113     2:13:38     3:23:21     1:04:45   10:14     4:28:06
953   Rick Karampatsos       M6064        19/31     2:01:18     3:10:58     1:17:25   10:15     4:28:23
954   Kimberly Danahy        F3539       69/120     2:02:43     3:18:20     1:10:06   10:15     4:28:26
955   Will Price             M4549       88/113     2:10:27     3:22:47     1:05:41   10:15     4:28:27
956   Tyana Plinski          F3539       70/120     2:04:39     3:17:36     1:10:54   10:15     4:28:30
957   Joseph Saldana         M3034       90/117     2:10:51     3:23:14     1:05:20   10:15     4:28:33
958   Lanae Bang             F4044        50/89     2:12:19     3:26:24     1:02:24   10:16     4:28:48
959   Brandee Schuelke       F3034        62/88     2:05:57     3:18:11     1:10:37   10:16     4:28:48
960   J Bonzer               M5559        31/55     2:08:47     3:20:46     1:08:04   10:16     4:28:50
961   Lisa Quandt            F4044        51/89     2:12:43     3:23:36     1:05:16   10:16     4:28:51
962   Duane Tate             M5054        55/84     2:07:46     3:19:05     1:09:47   10:16     4:28:51
963   Gurukirn Khalsa        M5559        32/55     2:04:37     3:17:48     1:11:05   10:16     4:28:53
964   Shawna Smith           F3539       71/120     2:12:25     3:23:20     1:05:38   10:16     4:28:57
965   Jennifer Skelton       F3539       72/120     2:12:26     3:23:20     1:05:38   10:16     4:28:57
966   Tricia Duncan          F3539       73/120     2:12:21     3:26:24     1:02:40   10:17     4:29:03
967   J. Shreve              M5054        56/84     2:07:30     3:19:42     1:09:27   10:17     4:29:09
968   Angela Smith           F3539       74/120     2:11:10     3:21:53     1:07:18   10:17     4:29:11
969   Stacy Lewey            F2529        54/97     2:12:23     3:20:18     1:09:00   10:17     4:29:18
970   Jessica Roberts        F4044        52/89     2:11:41     3:23:38     1:06:14   10:18     4:29:51
971   Monte Enbysk           M5054        57/84     2:01:03     3:13:37     1:16:18   10:19     4:29:55
972   Chris Hinzmann         M4549       89/113     2:00:17     3:14:14     1:15:43   10:19     4:29:56
973   Mike Lynch             M5559        33/55     2:13:18     3:25:01     1:04:57   10:19     4:29:57
974   Stan Manley            M4549       90/113     2:13:02     3:24:13     1:05:45   10:19     4:29:58
975   Ryan Sagmeister        M3034       91/117     2:04:04     3:12:43     1:17:19   10:19     4:30:02
976   Linda Parker           F4044        53/89     2:19:38     3:29:31     1:00:33   10:19     4:30:04
977   I. Javier Avila        M4549       91/113     1:59:46     3:13:24     1:16:57   10:20     4:30:21
978   Stephen Connelly       M4044       84/110     1:51:02     3:09:05     1:21:18   10:20     4:30:23
979   Kirstin Haugen         F2529        55/97     2:04:09     3:19:32     1:10:56   10:20     4:30:27
980   Rob Whicker            M3034       92/117     2:08:42     3:19:20     1:11:17   10:20     4:30:36
981   Robyn Hathcock         F3034        63/88     2:04:29     3:17:19     1:13:48   10:21     4:31:06
982   Stephanie Stout        F2529        56/97     2:05:14     3:16:59     1:14:14   10:22     4:31:13
983   Philip Smith           M4044       85/110     2:19:37     3:29:31     1:01:48   10:22     4:31:18
984   Lan Repinski           F5559         3/36     2:13:48     3:25:02     1:06:21   10:22     4:31:22
985   Donna Aliment          F4549        39/73     2:12:13     3:23:29     1:07:53   10:22     4:31:22
986   Sabrina McCarley       F19UN         5/11     2:06:41     3:19:23     1:12:13   10:22     4:31:35
987   Tracey O'Brien         F3539       75/120     2:02:46     3:19:56     1:11:41   10:22     4:31:36
988   Crystal Santos         F2529        57/97     2:06:40     3:19:23     1:12:17   10:23     4:31:40
989   David Strong           M4549       92/113     2:06:00     3:18:56     1:13:04   10:23     4:31:59
990   Justin Speyer          M2529       99/118     2:17:06     3:26:51     1:05:12   10:23     4:32:02
991   Mindy Holden           F19UN         6/11     2:05:15     3:20:08     1:11:57   10:24     4:32:04
992   Kevin Peterson         M3034       93/117     1:57:54     3:14:35     1:17:30   10:24     4:32:05
993   Ian MacRitchie         M2529      100/118     2:04:30     3:13:11     1:18:59   10:24     4:32:09
994   Jodi Morris            F19UN         7/11     2:02:05     3:16:27     1:15:52   10:24     4:32:18
995   Dave Morris            M4549       93/113     2:02:04     3:16:27     1:15:52   10:24     4:32:18
996   Kelsie Patka           F2024        36/56     2:09:36     3:24:27     1:07:52   10:24     4:32:18
997   Anne-Nicole Walters    F2024        37/56     2:09:38     3:24:27     1:07:51   10:24     4:32:18
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998   Rachel Hagensen        F3034        64/88     2:01:01     3:17:37     1:14:44   10:24     4:32:20
999   Lars Anderson          M2529      101/118     1:52:24     3:14:45     1:17:35   10:24     4:32:20
1000  Evan Smith             M2529      102/118     2:10:21     3:22:53     1:09:27   10:24     4:32:20
1001  Carolyn Bock           F2529        58/97     2:11:39     3:25:33     1:06:48   10:24     4:32:21
1002  Margaret Barrett       F4549        40/73     2:07:02     3:21:12     1:11:14   10:24     4:32:25
1003  Denis Paez             M6064        20/31     2:10:35     3:21:49     1:10:44   10:25     4:32:32
1004  Duane Wright           M5559        34/55     2:11:56     3:25:21     1:07:32   10:25     4:32:52
1005  Bryan Grove            M2529      103/118     2:00:31     3:18:32     1:14:29   10:26     4:33:00
1006  Jason Anton            M3539      102/117     1:57:49     3:13:22     1:19:52   10:26     4:33:13
1007  Shannon Bell           F2529        59/97     2:14:24     3:26:23     1:06:53   10:26     4:33:15
1008  Jean Cordova           F4549        41/73     2:10:24     3:23:18     1:10:16   10:27     4:33:33
1009  Annalisa Low           F2529        60/97     2:02:48     3:15:13     1:18:36   10:28     4:33:49
1010  Bill Wasula            M5054        58/84     1:57:34     3:10:49     1:23:08   10:28     4:33:57
1011  Randy Chu              M4044       86/110     1:51:24     3:06:49     1:27:43   10:29     4:34:32
1012  Jacob Shaw             M3034       94/117                                       10:30     4:34:40
1013  Ursula Schneider       F5054        16/63     2:17:27     3:31:13     1:03:36   10:30     4:34:48
1014  Rocky Yess             M5054        59/84     2:08:57     3:21:11     1:14:02   10:31     4:35:13
1015  Lisa West              F3539       76/120     2:12:08     3:27:04     1:08:13   10:31     4:35:17
1016  Hiromi Hirai           F3034        65/88     2:11:56     3:26:02     1:09:21   10:31     4:35:23
1017  David Wardlow          M3539      103/117     1:51:32     3:09:37     1:25:52   10:31     4:35:28
1018  Charlie Emde           M3034       95/117     2:18:38     3:28:32     1:07:02   10:32     4:35:33
1019  Lisa Juilfs            F4549        42/73     2:16:58     3:28:36     1:06:58   10:32     4:35:34
1020  Brendan Soule          M2024        44/51     1:53:35     3:16:43     1:19:02   10:32     4:35:44
1021  Gary Oldham            M4549       94/113     1:57:42     3:15:02     1:21:17   10:33     4:36:19
1022  Jonathan Byers         M19UN        12/15     2:14:09     3:27:54     1:08:32   10:34     4:36:26
1023  Walter Shyska          M6064        21/31     2:14:34     3:30:55     1:05:32   10:34     4:36:26
1024  Julie Dawson           F4044        54/89     2:09:25     3:23:33     1:12:53   10:34     4:36:26
1025  Lauren Herbert         F4549        43/73     2:14:09     3:27:57     1:08:31   10:34     4:36:27
1026  Bruce Byers            M5559        35/55     2:14:10     3:27:56     1:08:32   10:34     4:36:28
1027  Jeremiah Bartz         M2529      104/118     2:07:38     3:17:37     1:18:58   10:34     4:36:34
1028  John Creel             M7074          2/7     2:06:19     3:21:49     1:14:49   10:34     4:36:37
1029  Patricia Cunningham    F4044        55/89     1:55:43     3:15:01     1:21:44   10:34     4:36:45
1030  Leslie Miller          F2529        61/97     2:13:03     3:27:50     1:09:04   10:35     4:36:53
1031  Stephanie Randels      F4044        56/89     2:04:42     3:17:29     1:19:28   10:35     4:36:57
1032  Everett Meadows        M2529      105/118     1:55:38     3:15:50     1:21:25   10:35     4:37:15
1033  Barbara McAteer        F3034        66/88     2:25:25     3:34:34     1:02:45   10:36     4:37:18
1034  Kelly Jensen           F19UN         8/11     2:06:54     3:22:04     1:15:20   10:36     4:37:24
1035  Joan Mulvihill         F6064         3/20     2:05:39     3:25:02     1:12:27   10:36     4:37:28
1036  Mike Rustik            M3539      104/117     1:53:12     3:07:56     1:29:44   10:36     4:37:39
1037  Shawna Brentlinger     F3539       77/120     2:17:50     3:31:32     1:06:12   10:36     4:37:43
1038  Rayna Wilde            F3034        67/88     2:17:51     3:31:32     1:06:12   10:36     4:37:44
1039  Scott Hull             M3034       96/117     2:05:05     3:22:58     1:14:52   10:37     4:37:49
1040  Cary Hull              M3539      105/117     2:05:06     3:22:58     1:14:52   10:37     4:37:49
1041  Sue Koreiva            F5054        17/63     2:06:51     3:22:16     1:15:39   10:37     4:37:54
1042  Shan Shan Huang        F2529        62/97     2:08:44     3:22:18     1:15:51   10:37     4:38:09
1043  Karen Johns            F5054        18/63     2:10:36     3:23:45     1:14:47   10:38     4:38:32
1044  Debbie Scroggy         F4549        44/73     2:18:20     3:31:18     1:07:16   10:38     4:38:34
1045  Phillip Williams       M3539      106/117     2:10:50     3:28:05     1:11:12   10:40     4:39:17
1046  Kip Triplett           M4044       87/110     2:10:56     3:28:08     1:11:12   10:40     4:39:20
1047  Coleen Yearick         F3034        68/88     2:08:55     3:22:58     1:16:36   10:41     4:39:33
1048  Lori Tierney           F3539       78/120     2:14:42     3:30:59     1:08:35   10:41     4:39:34
1049  Harvey Lopez           M4549       95/113     1:59:44     3:14:06     1:25:38   10:41     4:39:43
1050  Mike Messinger         M4549       96/113     2:16:45     3:29:25     1:10:43   10:42     4:40:08
1051  Patti Johnson          F5054        19/63     2:07:12     3:25:40     1:14:30   10:42     4:40:10
1052  Scott Fitzwilliams     M4044       88/110     2:03:38     3:18:07     1:22:10   10:42     4:40:17
1053  Emily Foster           F3539       79/120     2:19:24     3:33:39     1:06:43   10:43     4:40:22
1054  Debbie Tate            F2529        63/97     2:19:24     3:33:40     1:06:43   10:43     4:40:22
1055  Jeanette Quintana      F2529        64/97     2:11:22     3:27:37     1:13:15   10:44     4:40:52
1056  Roger Kuhl             M4044       89/110     1:58:23     3:19:42     1:21:10   10:44     4:40:52
1057  Amy Dunning            F4549        45/73     2:20:09     3:38:00     1:03:01   10:44     4:41:01
1058  John Moseley           M4044       90/110     2:05:45     3:22:10     1:19:07   10:45     4:41:16
1059  Jessica Prescott       F2529        65/97     1:58:07     3:22:00     1:19:18   10:45     4:41:17
1060  Cindy Jacobson         F3539       80/120     2:02:54     3:23:05     1:18:44   10:46     4:41:48
1061  Ronald Bergeson        M5559        36/55     2:11:34     3:25:38     1:16:13   10:46     4:41:50
1062  Catherine Ely          F4044        57/89     2:10:10     3:27:32     1:14:32   10:46     4:42:04
1063  Timothy Haney          M2529      106/118     2:07:43     3:28:23     1:13:44   10:47     4:42:06
1064  Bill Wendt             M5054        60/84     2:20:48     3:35:32     1:06:35   10:47     4:42:07
1065  Amy Laird              F4044        58/89                                       10:47     4:42:07
1066  Angie Ruzicka          F4549        46/73     2:17:20     3:31:54     1:10:17   10:47     4:42:11
1067  Tory Klementsen        F4044        59/89     2:20:30     3:34:25     1:07:53   10:47     4:42:17
1068  Chuck Cammack          M6064        22/31     1:51:53     3:00:49     1:41:36   10:47     4:42:24
1069  Marion Olsen           F2529        66/97     2:18:07     3:32:45     1:10:00   10:48     4:42:45
1070  Gordon Shannon         M5054        61/84     2:06:53     3:24:19     1:18:30   10:48     4:42:48
1071  Gene Yamaguchi         M5054        62/84     2:19:39     3:32:05     1:10:50   10:48     4:42:55
1072  Patti Tobias           F5559         4/36     2:13:26     3:29:23     1:13:44   10:49     4:43:07
1073  Matt Guy               M3034       97/117     1:56:37     3:09:56     1:33:16   10:49     4:43:12
1074  Joseph Gilg            M5559        37/55     2:08:47     3:31:01     1:12:21   10:49     4:43:21
1075  Kira Iwasaki           F2024        38/56     1:59:42     3:18:36     1:24:51   10:50     4:43:27
1076  Laurie Sacher          F2529        67/97     2:09:38     3:27:07     1:16:24   10:50     4:43:30
1077  Kim Meeder             F4549        47/73     2:09:37     3:27:07     1:16:25   10:50     4:43:31
1078  Justin Dillon          M3034       98/117     1:52:11     3:12:20     1:31:24   10:50     4:43:44
1079  Leann Ogasawara        F2529        68/97     2:18:57     3:31:51     1:11:56   10:50     4:43:46
1080  Malia Devilliers       F2529        69/97     2:18:58     3:31:52     1:11:55   10:50     4:43:46
1081  William Goss           M19UN        13/15     1:57:39     3:20:02     1:24:10   10:51     4:44:11
1082  Sat Bir Khalsa         M3034       99/117     2:04:38     3:21:10     1:23:12   10:52     4:44:22
1083  Chris Soward           M5054        63/84     2:16:14     3:33:46     1:10:57   10:52     4:44:42
1084  Rob Meyer              M3539      107/117     1:51:53     3:16:40     1:28:04   10:53     4:44:44
1085  Ken Denouden           M4044       91/110     2:21:38     3:38:01     1:06:45   10:53     4:44:45
1086  Tammy Denouden         F3539       81/120     2:21:40     3:38:02     1:06:44   10:53     4:44:46
1087  Aaron Dressler         M3034      100/117     2:02:44     3:25:27     1:19:28   10:53     4:44:55
1088  Britt Smith            M4044       92/110     2:15:02     3:36:54     1:08:07   10:53     4:45:01
1089  Rick Green             M4549       97/113     2:12:04     3:28:33     1:16:34   10:53     4:45:06
1090  Danny Snyder           M5054        64/84     2:15:33     3:31:43     1:13:55   10:55     4:45:37
1091  Matthew Schardt        M2529      107/118     1:57:51     3:10:37     1:35:05   10:55     4:45:42
1092  Mike Peebles           M4044       93/110     2:11:37     3:27:02     1:18:45   10:55     4:45:47
1093  Jett Nilprabhassorn    M3034      101/117     2:12:20     3:26:38     1:19:17   10:55     4:45:55
1094  Laura Tranquill        F4044        60/89     2:15:45     3:36:34     1:09:21   10:55     4:45:55
1095  Elizabeth Leonard      F2024        39/56     2:13:18     3:32:54     1:13:02   10:55     4:45:56
1096  Gail Phillips          F4549        48/73     2:09:18     3:23:59     1:21:58   10:55     4:45:56
1097  Tony Preston           M3034      102/117     2:12:28     3:26:19     1:19:49   10:56     4:46:07
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1098  Min Kim                M3034      103/117     2:12:27     3:26:18     1:19:49   10:56     4:46:07
1099  Crystal Kupper         F2024        40/56     2:13:41     3:33:03     1:13:13   10:56     4:46:15
1100  Kevin Serrapede        M5559        38/55     2:07:46     3:26:37     1:19:50   10:56     4:46:27
1101  David Lander           M4549       98/113     2:16:59     3:34:05     1:12:27   10:57     4:46:32
1102  Jami Ballantine        F2529        70/97     2:09:53     3:30:04     1:16:31   10:57     4:46:34
1103  Cory Price             M2024        45/51     1:54:09     3:04:02     1:42:43   10:57     4:46:44
1104  Amber Lippel           F2024        41/56     2:07:01     3:27:47     1:19:00   10:57     4:46:46
1105  Sean Zorn              M2024        46/51     1:52:25     3:21:06     1:25:43   10:57     4:46:49
1106  Michael Voss           M5054        65/84     2:09:55     3:26:27     1:20:30   10:58     4:46:56
1107  Maille Lyons           F3539       82/120     2:05:24     3:31:38     1:15:26   10:58     4:47:03
1108  Wendy Britton          F4044        61/89     2:10:50     3:30:54     1:16:21   10:58     4:47:14
1109  Virginia Mulvey        F5054        20/63     2:18:29     3:34:18     1:13:14   10:59     4:47:32
1110  Robin Schaefer         F3539       83/120     2:17:48     3:37:29     1:10:24   11:00     4:47:53
1111  Ronald Schoenheit      M6569          6/8     2:13:00     3:30:28     1:17:34   11:00     4:48:01
1112  Tricia Pottratz        F3034        69/88     2:09:24     3:24:17     1:23:48   11:00     4:48:05
1113  Bobbie Grosz           F4044        62/89     2:27:22     3:44:09     1:04:00   11:00     4:48:08
1114  Melissa Martin         F3539       84/120     2:35:41     3:46:58     1:01:18   11:01     4:48:15
1115  Bill Gabriel           M5559        39/55     2:00:13     3:18:16     1:30:10   11:01     4:48:26
1116  Ian Leonard            M2024        47/51     1:50:24     2:56:40     1:51:49   11:01     4:48:28
1117  Patricia Neet          F4549        49/73     2:15:06     3:34:28     1:14:10   11:01     4:48:38
1118  Andrew Tan             M3034      104/117     2:25:19     3:41:39     1:07:04   11:02     4:48:43
1119  Karen Prater           F4044        63/89     2:23:48     3:41:47     1:07:00   11:02     4:48:46
1120  Jennifer Haag          F3539       85/120     2:19:22     3:36:50     1:12:01   11:02     4:48:51
1121  Sarah Shoop            F2024        42/56     2:15:18     3:34:54     1:14:04   11:02     4:48:58
1122  Craig Learned          M4044       94/110     2:04:44     3:22:21     1:26:50   11:03     4:49:11
1123  Deanna Prater          F3539       86/120     2:13:20     3:34:26     1:14:50   11:03     4:49:16
1124  Jana Iwasaki           F2529        71/97     2:02:14     3:20:15     1:29:07   11:03     4:49:21
1125  Valerie Standley       F5054        21/63     2:17:48     3:37:43     1:11:42   11:03     4:49:25
1126  Paula Montague         F3539       87/120     2:21:51     3:37:15     1:12:14   11:03     4:49:29
1127  Martha Black           F4549        50/73     2:13:45     3:34:29     1:15:03   11:03     4:49:31
1128  Donna Carson-Wronski   F4044        64/89     2:18:25     3:34:25     1:15:10   11:04     4:49:34
1129  Mark Thomas            M5559        40/55     2:02:02     3:22:37     1:26:59   11:04     4:49:35
1130  Richard Dahl           M5054        66/84     2:14:26     3:32:30     1:17:16   11:04     4:49:46
1131  Paul Rynkiewicz        M3034      105/117     2:09:42     3:33:30     1:16:27   11:04     4:49:56
1132  John Miller            M4044       95/110     2:12:44     3:33:48     1:16:11   11:05     4:49:59
1133  Steven Saldana         M2529      108/118     2:10:51     3:27:19     1:23:31   11:06     4:50:50
1134  Timothy Clevenger      M4044       96/110     2:05:35     3:27:58     1:22:53   11:07     4:50:50
1135  Jon Stinnett           M2529      109/118     2:05:14     3:23:55     1:26:56   11:07     4:50:50
1136  Ruth Balf              F5559         5/36     2:23:20     3:40:05     1:10:55   11:07     4:50:59
1137  Grundlingh Enslin      M4044       97/110     2:22:37     3:39:37     1:11:33   11:07     4:51:10
1138  Matthew Heminger       M4549       99/113     1:57:08     3:15:09     1:36:30   11:08     4:51:38
1139                                        0/0     2:22:37     3:39:36     1:11:34   11:07     4:51:09
1139  Heidi Harding          F3539       88/120     2:07:08     3:25:30     1:26:09   11:08     4:51:38
1140  Robyn Emde             F2529        72/97     2:25:25     3:38:09     1:13:32   11:08     4:51:40
1141  Alicia Triplett        F3539       89/120     2:23:54     3:44:41     1:07:11   11:09     4:51:51
1142  Molly Johnson          F3034        70/88     2:18:27     3:35:12     1:16:55   11:09     4:52:07
1143  Carol Witwer           F5559         6/36     2:22:56     3:38:21     1:13:55   11:10     4:52:16
1144  Elizabeth Witwer       F19UN         9/11     2:22:56     3:37:53     1:14:23   11:10     4:52:16
1145  William Weber          M5559        41/55     2:21:57     3:39:55     1:12:39   11:10     4:52:33
1146  Natalie Weber          F2529        73/97     2:22:00     3:39:56     1:12:38   11:10     4:52:33
1147  Erin McGuire           F5559         7/36     2:23:13     3:41:35     1:11:05   11:11     4:52:40
1148  Gary Harris            M5559        42/55     2:23:13     3:41:36     1:11:04   11:11     4:52:40
1149  Chun Tam               M3034      106/117     1:58:56     3:23:08     1:29:56   11:12     4:53:03
1150  Lola Johnson           F5054        22/63     2:11:39     3:30:48     1:22:20   11:12     4:53:08
1151  Elaine Duquette        F3539       90/120     2:02:29     3:23:42     1:29:34   11:12     4:53:16
1152  Phil Lane              M5054        67/84     2:13:22     3:31:29     1:21:49   11:12     4:53:18
1153  Amy Fine               F4549        51/73     2:18:48     3:38:14     1:15:04   11:12     4:53:18
1154  Randy Lawrence         M4549      100/113     2:26:42     3:43:56     1:09:23   11:12     4:53:18
1155  Heather Ackley         F2024        43/56     2:17:51     3:34:39     1:18:45   11:12     4:53:24
1156  Margaret Lara          F3539       91/120     2:14:02     3:37:27     1:16:06   11:13     4:53:32
1157  Linda Walter           F5559         8/36     2:12:01     3:33:53     1:19:54   11:13     4:53:47
1158  Chris Hatch            M5054        68/84     2:13:31     3:34:30     1:19:35   11:14     4:54:04
1159  Jennifer Lawson        F2529        74/97     2:22:47     3:38:52     1:15:14   11:14     4:54:06
1160  Monte Pascual          M4549      101/113     2:16:17     3:37:28     1:16:53   11:15     4:54:21
1161  Jacqueline Sewart      F4044        65/89     2:24:37     3:43:57     1:10:30   11:15     4:54:27
1162  Charles Durham         M6064        23/31     2:19:46     3:40:06     1:14:29   11:15     4:54:35
1163  Steven Haskell         M2529      110/118     2:15:05     3:31:58     1:22:39   11:15     4:54:36
1164  Pamela Haskell         F2529        75/97     2:15:04     3:31:57     1:22:44   11:15     4:54:41
1165  Karlis Tavernier       M3034      107/117     2:04:20     3:22:34     1:32:20   11:16     4:54:53
1166  Chris Johnson          M2529      111/118     2:09:51     3:27:38     1:27:26   11:16     4:55:04
1167  Cyndie Merten          F5054        23/63     2:19:27     3:39:15     1:15:54   11:16     4:55:09
1168  Rebecca Montgomery     F5054        24/63     2:22:45     3:38:51     1:16:24   11:17     4:55:15
1169  Susie Saladin          F4044        66/89     2:28:27     3:45:00     1:10:38   11:17     4:55:37
1170  Edwin Madrid           M4044       98/110     2:10:30     3:33:17     1:22:28   11:18     4:55:45
1171  Cindy Aggson           F3539       92/120     2:15:43     3:36:35     1:19:30   11:18     4:56:04
1172  Deb Wallig             F5054        25/63     2:24:37     3:44:56     1:11:12   11:19     4:56:08
1173  Kathy Wilson           F4044        67/89     2:23:52     3:44:40     1:11:46   11:19     4:56:25
1174  Rick Pechous           M5054        69/84     2:18:10     3:37:15     1:19:16   11:20     4:56:31
1175  Sally Daly             F5559         9/36     2:26:02     3:44:56     1:12:03   11:21     4:56:58
1176  Ron Stone              M4549      102/113     1:58:21     3:25:25     1:31:42   11:21     4:57:07
1177  Michelle Orr           F3034        71/88     2:24:26     3:47:29     1:09:42   11:21     4:57:10
1178  Marlee Underhill       F5054        26/63     2:23:09     3:43:31     1:13:41   11:21     4:57:11
1179  Naima Petewon          F4549        52/73     2:13:45     3:35:18     1:22:11   11:22     4:57:29
1180  Mary Pat Kersten       F5054        27/63     2:21:23     3:41:00     1:17:02   11:23     4:58:01
1181  Michael Fontaine       M2529      112/118     2:04:54     3:35:40     1:22:38   11:24     4:58:18
1182  Chuck McLauchlin       M4549      103/113     2:21:08     3:41:28     1:16:54   11:24     4:58:21
1183  Jeff White             M4549      104/113     2:15:30     3:42:16     1:16:27   11:25     4:58:43
1184  Jenna Fribley          F2529        76/97     2:25:26     3:43:25     1:15:30   11:25     4:58:55
1185  Phil Finch             M5559        43/55     2:18:05     3:43:05     1:15:54   11:25     4:58:59
1186  Jill Hill              F3034        72/88     2:25:33     3:45:34     1:13:32   11:25     4:59:05
1187  Pete Dawson            M6569          7/8     2:20:37     3:41:22     1:18:08   11:26     4:59:29
1188  Jeffrey Sherman        M4044       99/110     2:10:27     3:36:36     1:23:41   11:28     5:00:17
1189  M. Nabi Malekzadeh     M4549      105/113     2:15:04     3:41:49     1:19:17   11:30     5:01:06
1190  Mohammed Zaatari       M4044      100/110     2:22:13     3:40:12     1:21:10   11:31     5:01:21
1191  Gloria Morgan          F5559        10/36     2:18:39     3:40:53     1:20:55   11:32     5:01:48
1192  Anna Keele             F5054        28/63     2:30:22     3:50:01     1:11:51   11:32     5:01:52
1193  Carolyn Knight         F3539       93/120     2:10:50     3:38:03     1:23:51   11:32     5:01:53
1194  Linda Labash           F6064         4/20     2:27:01     3:49:58     1:12:27   11:33     5:02:25
1195  Kandy Spencer          F4044        68/89     2:25:39     3:45:00     1:18:07   11:35     5:03:07
1196  Dawn Merrill           F2529        77/97     2:16:43     3:41:42     1:21:29   11:35     5:03:10
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1197  Donna Holland          F4044        69/89     2:16:45     3:42:15     1:21:09   11:35     5:03:23
1198  Ken Wooten             M3539      108/117     2:07:02     3:31:25     1:32:08   11:36     5:03:32
1199  Ronald Mortvedt        M5559        44/55     2:16:28     3:35:41     1:28:01   11:36     5:03:41
1200  Kimberly Curtis        F2529        78/97     2:06:49     3:29:46     1:34:46   11:38     5:04:31
1201  Louie McCrady          M4549      106/113     2:07:42     3:30:13     1:36:00   11:42     5:06:13
1202  Kat Ortland            F2024        44/56     2:26:15     3:49:37     1:16:44   11:42     5:06:21
1203  Matt Miller            M3034      108/117     1:59:07     3:23:52     1:42:38   11:42     5:06:29
1204  Curtis Gibbs           M2024        48/51     2:17:54     3:50:25     1:16:06   11:42     5:06:30
1205  Kasey Fitzgerald       F2529        79/97     2:09:47     3:37:07     1:29:24   11:42     5:06:31
1206  Richard Stephens       M2529      113/118     2:09:46     3:37:07     1:29:24   11:42     5:06:31
1207  Kennith Smith          M2024        49/51     2:15:34     3:50:28     1:16:05   11:42     5:06:33
1208  John Dronsfield        F6064         5/20     2:16:12     3:38:14     1:28:29   11:43     5:06:43
1209  Joni Yung              F5054        29/63     2:18:08     3:44:05     1:22:46   11:43     5:06:50
1210  Bobby Lee              M3539      109/117     2:12:04     3:37:28     1:29:29   11:43     5:06:57
1211  Laura Anheluk          F2529        80/97     2:12:01     3:37:31     1:29:27   11:43     5:06:58
1212  Lamar Scott            M5054        70/84     2:14:11     3:37:12     1:30:01   11:44     5:07:12
1213  Greg Kantola           M3539      110/117     2:21:37     3:43:05     1:24:24   11:45     5:07:28
1214  Jeremy Price           M2024        50/51     2:08:06     3:41:51     1:25:39   11:45     5:07:30
1215  Angie Dahms            F5054        30/63     2:15:41     3:44:42     1:22:57   11:45     5:07:38
1216  Russ Burger            M4044      101/110     2:25:36     3:49:44     1:17:55   11:45     5:07:39
1217  Brad Vallancourt       M3034      109/117     2:12:05     3:43:43     1:23:59   11:45     5:07:41
1218  Fraeda Scholz          F2529        81/97     2:20:51     3:44:44     1:23:01   11:45     5:07:44
1219  Brian Carl             M5559        45/55     2:29:57     3:51:36     1:16:10   11:45     5:07:45
1220  Debbie Olson           F3539       94/120     2:23:06     3:47:09     1:20:38   11:45     5:07:47
1221  Michelle Sarabia       F3539       95/120     2:29:29     3:52:33     1:15:20   11:46     5:07:53
1222  Beau Garner            M2529      114/118     2:43:23     4:03:50     1:04:17   11:46     5:08:07
1223  Wanda Truesdell        F5054        31/63     2:24:03     3:45:24     1:23:49   11:49     5:09:13
1224  Aaron Cochran          M3034      110/117     2:01:02     3:40:34     1:28:47   11:49     5:09:20
1225  Debbie Delong          F5559        11/36     2:22:24     3:49:09     1:20:14   11:49     5:09:22
1226  Bryan Cole             M4044      102/110     2:30:45     3:50:42     1:19:08   11:50     5:09:50
1227  Bob Dolphin            M75UP          2/3     2:28:25     3:47:43     1:22:31   11:51     5:10:13
1228  Emillie Niblack        F2024        45/56     2:25:02     3:52:35     1:18:27   11:53     5:11:02
1229  Heather Zieser         F2024        46/56     2:16:30     3:46:12     1:25:04   11:53     5:11:15
1230  Lyle Shane             F5054        32/63     2:25:20     3:49:08     1:22:23   11:54     5:11:31
1231  Rick Retzman           M4549      107/113     2:30:07     3:49:13     1:22:25   11:54     5:11:37
1232  Joe Sherck             M3034      111/117     1:53:32     3:36:35     1:35:16   11:55     5:11:50
1233  Greg Finch             M4549      108/113     2:11:41     3:39:00     1:33:07   11:55     5:12:06
1234  Lainy Davis            F4549        53/73     2:22:52     3:46:34     1:25:47   11:56     5:12:20
1235  Karla Kamp             F4549        54/73     2:27:28     3:52:50     1:19:34   11:56     5:12:23
1236  Robert Smoot           M5054        71/84     2:14:45     3:48:39     1:24:07   11:57     5:12:46
1237  Nancy Nash             F4044        70/89     2:33:52     3:54:26     1:18:31   11:57     5:12:57
1238  Mel Preedy             M7074          3/7     2:30:37     4:11:02     1:02:00   11:57     5:13:01
1239  Al Becken              M75UP          3/3     2:26:06     3:50:34     1:23:29   12:00     5:14:03
1240  Lisa Maxwell           F4549        55/73     2:13:24     3:44:19     1:29:47   12:00     5:14:06
1241  Julie Burford          F3034        73/88     2:33:19     3:54:52     1:19:34   12:01     5:14:26
1242  Robert Hester          M3034      112/117     2:05:42     3:34:47     1:39:45   12:01     5:14:32
1243  Alex Vanichuk          M3539      111/117     2:15:50     3:46:32     1:28:02   12:01     5:14:34
1244  Thomas Turner          M4549      109/113     2:25:36     3:49:43     1:25:07   12:01     5:14:50
1245  Janet Lee              F5559        12/36     2:18:34     3:45:33     1:29:37   12:02     5:15:10
1246  David Dotter           M4549      110/113     2:21:07     3:49:30     1:26:34   12:04     5:16:04
1247  Laura Hubbard          F3539       96/120     2:28:02     3:55:23     1:21:28   12:06     5:16:51
1248  Bridget Byfield        F4549        56/73     2:20:15     3:51:16     1:26:32   12:08     5:17:48
1249  Clyde Byfield          M5559        46/55     2:20:16     3:51:19     1:26:31   12:08     5:17:50
1250  Lisa Stoeger           F3539       97/120     2:30:12     3:55:57     1:21:59   12:09     5:17:55
1251  Denise Causey          F2529        82/97     2:08:46     3:40:53     1:37:14   12:09     5:18:07
1252  Carina Hallock         F2024        47/56     2:24:31     3:54:04     1:24:11   12:09     5:18:14
1253  Nan Silver             F4549        57/73     2:23:33     3:57:16     1:21:25   12:10     5:18:41
1254  John Naleway           M5054        72/84     2:19:39     3:55:04     1:23:59   12:11     5:19:03
1255  Sharon Schuman         F6064         6/20     2:16:30     3:45:06     1:34:48   12:13     5:19:53
1256  Dennis Grigsby         M4549      111/113     2:23:53     3:50:12     1:30:01   12:14     5:20:12
1257  Michael Long           M4044      103/110     2:15:03     3:44:11     1:36:12   12:14     5:20:23
1258  David Ho               M4044      104/110     2:29:24     3:58:59     1:21:36   12:15     5:20:35
1259  Glenn Jolley           M6064        24/31     2:25:14     3:53:31     1:27:06   12:15     5:20:36
1260  Michelle Linnell       F3034        74/88     2:17:51     3:53:56     1:27:16   12:16     5:21:12
1261  Gordon Duvaul          M6064        25/31     2:29:38     3:55:16     1:26:20   12:17     5:21:36
1262  Silma Rivera-Lyons     F3034        75/88     2:26:11     3:57:10     1:24:52   12:18     5:22:02
1263  Vicki Classen          F5054        33/63     2:33:03     4:00:21     1:21:48   12:18     5:22:09
1264  Brendan Mullahy        M3034      113/117     2:09:21     3:39:16     1:43:11   12:19     5:22:27
1265  Kevin Fitzpatrick      M3539      112/117     2:09:23     3:39:19     1:43:09   12:19     5:22:28
1266  Ultra Al Miller Jr     M5054        73/84     2:28:40     3:58:18     1:24:17   12:19     5:22:34
1267  Frank Searfus          M5559        47/55     2:25:53     3:56:56     1:25:49   12:20     5:22:44
1268  Maggie Eliot           F2024        48/56     2:09:36     3:58:14     1:24:48   12:20     5:23:01
1269  Kelly Wegner           F3034        76/88     2:37:40     4:05:50     1:17:28   12:21     5:23:17
1270  Kimberly Bradley       F2529        83/97     2:22:56     3:50:36     1:32:42   12:21     5:23:18
1271  Tiffany McCrum         F3539       98/120     2:29:34     3:55:23     1:28:12   12:21     5:23:34
1272  Timothy Bruce          M5054        74/84     2:24:51     3:56:59     1:27:06   12:23     5:24:05
1273  Keith Gelbrich         M6064        26/31     2:23:34     3:55:55     1:28:25   12:23     5:24:19
1274  Art Liddle             M5054        75/84     2:17:05     3:58:06     1:26:20   12:23     5:24:25
1275  Gary Van Kuiken        M4549      112/113     2:26:10     4:01:30     1:23:02   12:24     5:24:31
1276  Kyle Murdoch           M2529      115/118     2:26:13     3:56:43     1:28:22   12:25     5:25:05
1277  Maria Monteleone       F4044        71/89     2:28:44     4:00:05     1:25:05   12:25     5:25:09
1278  Mary Kelley            F2529        84/97     2:34:26     4:06:46     1:19:04   12:27     5:25:49
1279  Debbie Vick            F5054        34/63     2:45:07     4:09:08     1:17:42   12:29     5:26:49
1280  Larry Willman          M5054        76/84     2:21:40     3:59:56     1:27:28   12:30     5:27:24
1281  Carrie Kehrein         F2529        85/97     2:38:11     4:10:09     1:18:45   12:34     5:28:54
1282  Donna Freid            F3539       99/120     2:38:38     4:01:23     1:27:45   12:34     5:29:08
1283  Tony Vuksich           M5559        48/55     2:38:25     4:05:29     1:23:47   12:35     5:29:16
1284  Julie Brantley         F3034        77/88     2:27:26     3:59:48     1:29:41   12:35     5:29:28
1285  Michelle Barnes        F4549        58/73     2:35:42     4:05:23     1:24:07   12:35     5:29:30
1286  Molly Strand           F2529        86/97     2:34:27     4:06:47     1:23:02   12:36     5:29:49
1287  Wayne Ratowski         M6064        27/31     2:26:29     4:00:47     1:30:04   12:38     5:30:50
1288  Jason Rettinger        M3034      114/117     2:21:51     3:59:05     1:32:06   12:39     5:31:11
1289  Rachel Drummond Sardel F2529        87/97     2:42:50     4:11:40     1:19:52   12:40     5:31:32
1290  Sharon McCool          F5054        35/63     2:36:49     4:07:39     1:23:58   12:40     5:31:37
1291  Shannon Nockleby       F2529        88/97     2:23:03     3:56:48     1:35:17   12:41     5:32:05
1292  Jan Stafl              M5054        77/84     2:41:50     4:07:40     1:24:38   12:41     5:32:17
1293  Julie O'Hara           F3539      100/120     2:47:56     4:14:00     1:18:27   12:42     5:32:26
1294  Elle Weaver            F5054        36/63     2:29:57     3:59:41     1:32:50   12:42     5:32:30
1295  Kathleen Malekzadeh    F4549        59/73     2:25:00     4:00:27     1:32:50   12:44     5:33:16
1296  Jack Swanson           M7074          4/7     2:38:03     4:10:27     1:23:08   12:44     5:33:34
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1297  Toni Gauthierdickey    F3539      101/120     2:42:15     4:12:10     1:21:52   12:45     5:34:01
1298  Laura Linscott         F4549        60/73     2:24:11     3:56:22     1:37:59   12:46     5:34:20
1299  Stacey Black           F3034        78/88     2:27:56     3:59:14     1:35:35   12:47     5:34:49
1300  Barefoot Jon           M6064        28/31     2:41:34     4:10:24     1:24:30   12:47     5:34:53
1301  Janice Leroy           F5054        37/63     2:39:42     4:08:42     1:26:43   12:49     5:35:24
1302  Leaksmey Strueby       F4044        72/89     2:28:03     3:58:28     1:38:18   12:52     5:36:46
1303  Vivian MacKenzie       F4044        73/89     2:28:05     3:58:27     1:38:19   12:52     5:36:46
1304  Karen Furtado          F5054        38/63     2:46:43     4:17:42     1:19:36   12:53     5:37:17
1305  Penny Klein            F5054        39/63     2:35:46     4:09:53     1:27:30   12:53     5:37:23
1306  Kari Clarke            F3539      102/120     2:51:58     4:19:08     1:18:17   12:53     5:37:25
1307  Laurie Jackson         F4549        61/73     2:41:52     4:12:32     1:24:58   12:53     5:37:29
1308  Jeffery Faust          M5559        49/55     2:35:46     4:09:54     1:27:40   12:53     5:37:33
1309  Pamela Lassiter        F4549        62/73     2:41:00     4:13:14     1:24:28   12:54     5:37:41
1310  Nick Colvin            M3034      115/117     2:23:32     4:08:20     1:30:35   12:57     5:38:55
1311  Elizabeth Loomis       F5559        13/36     2:42:30     4:16:34     1:22:26   12:57     5:38:59
1312  Erin Powers-Mckay      F3034        79/88     2:40:16     4:06:58     1:32:17   12:57     5:39:15
1313  Bonnie Cole            F4044        74/89     2:34:31     4:08:24     1:31:57   13:00     5:40:21
1314  Michelle Barnes        F4044        75/89     2:34:15     4:07:41     1:32:41   13:00     5:40:21
1315  Stefanie Voigt         F3539      103/120     2:33:47     4:09:30     1:30:57   13:00     5:40:26
1316  Kwan Yee               M3539      113/117     2:25:33     4:18:43     1:21:55   13:01     5:40:38
1317  Jennifer Wyld          F3539      104/120     2:22:23     3:58:09     1:42:32   13:01     5:40:41
1318  Mindy Widmer           F3034        80/88     2:32:30     4:09:19     1:32:03   13:02     5:41:21
1319  Cindy Bucy             F3539      105/120     2:36:17     4:11:47     1:29:38   13:02     5:41:24
1320  Debbie Pangelinan      F4044        76/89     2:16:40     3:51:34     1:50:12   13:03     5:41:45
1321  Thomas Dreyer          M6064        29/31     2:41:09     4:16:13     1:25:56   13:04     5:42:09
1322  Bernadette Langdon     F5054        40/63     2:54:13     4:21:41     1:20:41   13:05     5:42:22
1323  Carolyn Wells          F6064         7/20     2:50:47     4:20:53     1:21:31   13:05     5:42:24
1324  Amanda Sevits          F2529        89/97     2:37:39     4:09:42     1:32:46   13:05     5:42:27
1325  Sherry Patterson       F4044        77/89     2:27:02     4:01:51     1:40:42   13:05     5:42:32
1326  Derrick Nelson         M3539      114/117     2:27:02     4:01:51     1:40:42   13:05     5:42:32
1327  Dericka McEachern      F3034        81/88     2:34:19     4:09:43     1:33:19   13:06     5:43:01
1328  Juan Mendiola          M2529      116/118     1:56:08     3:31:51     2:11:22   13:06     5:43:13
1329  Mitchell Blake         M2529      117/118     2:32:32     4:10:01     1:33:33   13:07     5:43:33
1330  Christine Blake        F2529        90/97     2:32:32     4:10:01     1:33:33   13:07     5:43:33
1331  Terry Weimer           F5054        41/63     2:47:31     4:19:29     1:24:10   13:07     5:43:39
1332  Marissa Avila          F19UN        10/11     2:36:02     4:09:25     1:35:07   13:09     5:44:32
1333  Melanie Thompson       F2529        91/97     2:27:22     4:08:01     1:36:47   13:10     5:44:47
1334  Charlie Gregory        M7074          5/7     2:47:03     4:17:40     1:27:12   13:10     5:44:52
1335  Kara Knebel            F3034        82/88     2:42:18     4:14:39     1:30:29   13:11     5:45:07
1336  Jo Margeson            F5559        14/36     2:40:33     4:13:10     1:32:07   13:11     5:45:16
1337  Luc Fortier            M5054        78/84     2:52:04     4:25:55     1:19:28   13:11     5:45:22
1338  Pam Bowles             F3539      106/120     2:38:06     4:13:33     1:32:22   13:13     5:45:55
1339  Catherine Senay        F5054        42/63     2:56:58     4:25:37     1:20:29   13:13     5:46:06
1340  Geraldine Whitelegg    F5054        43/63     2:56:58     4:25:38     1:20:29   13:13     5:46:06
1341  Ginger Carlson         F3539      107/120     2:37:40     4:10:26     1:36:19   13:15     5:46:44
1342  Emily Markus           F5054        44/63     2:49:41     4:19:39     1:27:26   13:15     5:47:04
1343  Margaret Burden        F5054        45/63     2:49:41     4:19:39     1:27:25   13:15     5:47:04
1344  Joyce Eltz             F6064         8/20     2:46:40     4:18:12     1:28:59   13:16     5:47:11
1345  Sheila Low             F5559        15/36     2:51:23     4:25:08     1:22:45   13:17     5:47:52
1346  Margot McDonnell       F5559        16/36     2:51:26     4:25:10     1:22:44   13:17     5:47:54
1347  Julianne Erickson      F2024        49/56     2:42:54     4:15:39     1:32:18   13:17     5:47:57
1348  Esther Ellis           F6064         9/20     2:39:51     4:15:40     1:32:23   13:18     5:48:03
1349  M West                 F5559        17/36     2:46:46     4:22:11     1:29:08   13:25     5:51:19
1350  Michelle Miller        F3034        83/88     2:27:07     3:59:47     1:51:57   13:26     5:51:44
1351  Jared Hass             M3034      116/117     2:21:22     4:09:47     1:42:34   13:27     5:52:20
1352  Sam Mead               M4044      105/110     2:34:20     4:15:36     1:38:03   13:30     5:53:39
1353  Carol Zancanella       F5054        46/63     3:01:03     4:32:51     1:21:33   13:32     5:54:24
1354  Margaret Kolata        F5054        47/63     3:01:03     4:32:50     1:21:35   13:32     5:54:24
1355  Ellen Betker           F5054        48/63     3:01:03     4:32:50     1:21:36   13:32     5:54:25
1356  Joni Hawthorne         F4044        78/89     2:44:52     4:30:00     1:25:30   13:35     5:55:30
1357  Henry Rueden           M5559        50/55     2:59:15     4:32:56     1:23:10   13:36     5:56:06
1358  Kimi Sebaska           F3539      108/120     2:38:14     4:22:21     1:36:21   13:42     5:58:41
1359  Rachel Clark           F3034        84/88     2:31:43     4:25:33     1:33:36   13:43     5:59:08
1360  Katie Paulson          F3539      109/120     2:32:55     4:12:08     1:47:10   13:43     5:59:17
1361  Sue Fleming            F5054        49/63     2:55:58     4:31:52     1:28:21   13:45     6:00:12
1362  Mardell Eastburn       F5559        18/36     2:55:58     4:31:52     1:28:22   13:45     6:00:13
1363  Erika Forrester        F3539      109/121     2:32:55     4:12:06     1:47:11   13:43     5:59:16
1363  Elisha Witt            F2024        50/56     2:58:02     4:34:01     1:26:42   13:47     6:00:42
1364  Joe Skordahl           M5054        79/84     2:44:16     4:26:06     1:34:48   13:47     6:00:54
1365  Nicky Connors          F5559        19/36     2:58:07     4:34:35     1:26:59   13:48     6:01:33
1366  Theresa Slocum         F5559        20/36     2:58:07     4:34:35     1:27:00   13:49     6:01:34
1367  Jason McKrola          M3539      115/117     2:48:55     4:27:03     1:35:19   13:50     6:02:22
1368  Michael King           M4044      106/110     2:56:19     4:33:10     1:29:18   13:51     6:02:27
1369  Kristen Schuldt        F3539      110/120     2:48:20     4:23:59     1:41:09   13:57     6:05:07
1370  Diann Morrison-Wilson  F6064        10/20     2:52:52     4:30:36     1:35:26   13:59     6:06:01
1371  Shannon Fost           F3539      111/120     3:05:11     4:44:38     1:22:22   14:01     6:07:00
1372  April Wolstencroft     F3034        85/88     2:50:28     4:36:20     1:30:57   14:02     6:07:16
1373  Amy Carson             F4044        79/89     2:44:22     4:30:32     1:37:41   14:04     6:08:13
1374  Cheryl Nordhagen       F5054        50/63     2:55:54     4:32:41     1:35:55   14:05     6:08:35
1375  Kathleen Keys          F5054        51/63     2:55:53     4:32:43     1:35:53   14:05     6:08:36
1376  Erik Gilderhus         M2024        51/51     2:51:47     4:30:04     1:38:33   14:05     6:08:36
1377  Jamie Yarbrough        F2024        51/56     2:51:48     4:30:06     1:38:32   14:05     6:08:37
1378  Wendy Watson           F3539      112/120     2:39:23     4:23:03     1:47:09   14:08     6:10:12
1379  Robert Baures          M7074          6/7     2:48:04     4:29:10     1:41:11   14:09     6:10:21
1380  Deb Hendricks          F4549        63/73     2:55:21     4:36:24     1:34:32   14:10     6:10:56
1381  Vicky Mello            F5559        21/36     3:05:01     4:42:03     1:29:31   14:11     6:11:33
1382  Sue Renich             F5559        22/36     3:06:33     4:43:53     1:28:04   14:12     6:11:57
1383  Rich Zebrowski         M5559        51/55     2:49:43     4:31:05     1:41:06   14:13     6:12:10
1384  Connie Olson           F5559        23/36     2:55:26     4:36:36     1:35:40   14:13     6:12:15
1385  Mike Olson             M6064        30/31     2:55:26     4:36:38     1:35:38   14:13     6:12:15
1386  Sujata Deshpande       F3034        86/88     3:05:10     4:44:37     1:28:03   14:14     6:12:39
1387  Jocelynn Gebhart       F2024        52/56     2:55:36     4:38:12     1:34:39   14:14     6:12:50
1388  Jason Palmatier        M2529      118/118     2:55:38     4:38:13     1:34:39   14:14     6:12:51
1389  Carol Sirois           F5559        24/36     2:59:00     4:40:41     1:34:15   14:19     6:14:55
1390  Linda Bierbach         F5559        25/36     3:05:59     4:44:16     1:31:14   14:20     6:15:29
1391  Michelle Roy           F4044        80/89     3:06:00     4:44:16     1:31:14   14:20     6:15:30
1392  Teri Fowler            F4549        64/73     3:04:09     4:44:03     1:32:41   14:23     6:16:44
1393  Stephanie Lonergan     F4044        81/89     3:12:14     4:53:04     1:23:49   14:24     6:16:52
1394  Jim Banks              M5559        52/55     2:48:02     4:31:09     1:46:36   14:26     6:17:45
1395  Benjamin Smith         M6064        31/31     2:59:03     4:42:25     1:36:57   14:29     6:19:22
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1396  Marita Price           F6569          1/3     2:59:22     4:43:08     1:37:36   14:32     6:20:43
1397  Leslie Hwa             F3539      113/120     3:05:05     4:44:17     1:38:31   14:37     6:22:48
1398  Natalie Whitson        F4044        82/89     3:02:15     4:46:20     1:40:09   14:46     6:26:28
1399  Sara Haney             F2024        53/56     3:12:15     4:54:52     1:32:05   14:47     6:26:56
1400                                        0/0     3:16:20     4:56:24     1:23:34   14:31     6:19:58
1400  Midori Lafayette       F4044        83/89     2:45:04     4:40:09     1:46:56   14:47     6:27:04
1401  Jeanne Hunt            F5559        26/36     3:08:19     4:53:04     1:34:19   14:48     6:27:22
1402  Maradee Girt           F5559        27/36     3:08:21     4:53:03     1:34:20   14:48     6:27:23
1403  Carol Dellinger        F4044        84/89     3:06:14     4:48:59     1:38:45   14:48     6:27:44
1404  Wendy Woods            F3539      114/120     3:07:09     4:52:03     1:38:58   14:56     6:31:00
1405  Starlene Brittenham    F5559        28/36     3:07:10     4:52:04     1:38:58   14:56     6:31:01
1406  Shirley Sakowski       F5054        52/63     3:10:43     4:53:54     1:37:44   14:57     6:31:38
1407  Jack Hines             M7074          7/7     3:09:37     4:56:22     1:38:18   15:04     6:34:40
1408  Karen Coussens         F4549        65/73     3:11:08     4:56:55     1:39:44   15:09     6:36:39
1409  Susan Poston           F6064        11/20     3:00:12     4:48:08     1:48:35   15:09     6:36:43
1410  Colin Diehl            M19UN        14/15     3:20:54     5:05:39     1:31:18   15:10     6:36:57
1411  Ginger Patera          F5054        53/63     2:59:53     4:51:27     1:45:48   15:10     6:37:14
1412  Tina Freeman           F3539      115/120     2:59:06     4:49:29     1:48:00   15:11     6:37:29
1413  Nancy Oberschmidt      F6064        12/20     3:15:19     5:04:45     1:33:11   15:12     6:37:55
1414  Helen Kennedy          F6064        13/20     3:15:58     5:00:00     1:37:56   15:12     6:37:56
1415  Karen Holmes           F              3/4     3:25:10     5:03:32     1:34:31   15:12     6:38:03
1416  Susanna Shimer         F19UN        11/11     3:21:17     5:05:54     1:32:28   15:13     6:38:21
1417  Katherine Conolly      F5054        54/63     3:21:19     5:05:55     1:32:28   15:13     6:38:22
1418  Karen Shimer           F4549        66/73     3:21:18     5:05:53     1:32:31   15:13     6:38:23
1419  Luda Wiesert           F3539      116/120     3:08:56     4:57:36     1:40:50   15:13     6:38:25
1420  Darlene Corbett        F4044        85/89     3:08:57     4:57:37     1:40:50   15:13     6:38:27
1421  Kathy Auxier           F6064        14/20     2:58:54     4:52:41     1:45:58   15:13     6:38:38
1422  Dana Mosell            M5559        53/55     2:56:21     4:50:06     1:48:45   15:14     6:38:50
1423  Diane Baldwin          F5559        29/36     2:54:23     4:49:42     1:50:14   15:16     6:39:55
1424  Anne Scott             F4044        86/89     3:18:40     5:03:04     1:37:07   15:17     6:40:10
1425  Terry Narva            F4549        67/73     3:23:03     5:07:57     1:32:29   15:17     6:40:25
1426  Mary Diehl             F5054        55/63     3:23:05     5:07:58     1:32:29   15:18     6:40:26
1427  Lee Ann Thompson       F5559        30/36     3:16:50     5:05:28     1:37:40   15:24     6:43:07
1428  Connie Kennedy         F6064        15/20     3:16:50     5:05:27     1:37:40   15:24     6:43:07
1429  Kelsey Thompson        F2024        54/56     3:16:50     5:05:28     1:37:41   15:24     6:43:09
1430  Christine Dunn         F4549        68/73     3:22:25     5:07:28     1:35:51   15:24     6:43:18
1431  Helen Hudson           F5559        31/36     3:22:53     5:05:45     1:37:34   15:24     6:43:19
1432  Deborah Neighbors      F2529        92/97     3:20:11     5:07:30     1:36:01   15:25     6:43:30
1433  Jim Turner             M4044      107/110     3:06:54     4:55:22     1:48:10   15:25     6:43:32
1434  Mary Graham            F5054        56/63     3:22:33     5:07:51     1:35:52   15:25     6:43:42
1435  Sophie Brown           F4549        69/73     3:16:20     5:04:39     1:40:15   15:28     6:44:53
1436  Parke Blundon          M5054        80/84     3:13:47     5:03:27     1:49:02   15:45     6:52:29
1437  Alexis Maddock         M4044      108/110     2:46:58     4:44:43     2:10:33   15:51     6:55:16
1438  Stephen Gaudet         M5054        81/84     3:24:14                           15:53     6:56:08
1439  Ginny Turner           F5054        57/63     3:17:57     5:11:51     1:44:21   15:54     6:56:11
1440  Laura Worzniak         F2529        93/97     3:09:04     5:03:31     1:52:44   15:54     6:56:15
1441  Monika McEachern       F4549        70/73     3:29:37     5:19:24     1:36:52   15:54     6:56:15
1442  Charla Swanson         F2529        94/97     3:09:05     5:03:32     1:52:44   15:54     6:56:16
1443  Charity Pape           F2529        95/97     3:09:07     5:03:33     1:52:43   15:54     6:56:16
1444  Danielle Petrey        F3034        87/88     3:29:38     5:19:31     1:36:46   15:54     6:56:17
1445  Tana Stuart            F4549        71/73     3:19:51     5:14:06     1:43:15   15:56     6:57:21
1446  Douglas Poston         M3539      116/117     3:22:46     5:14:29     1:43:16   15:57     6:57:45
1447  Yen Tse                F2529        96/97     3:19:54     5:09:45     1:48:40   15:59     6:58:24
1448  Dany Tse               M5559        54/55     3:19:46     5:09:45     1:48:41   15:59     6:58:26
1449  Cheryl Ruiz-Brelsford  F5054        58/63     3:19:58     5:12:46     1:46:17   16:00     6:59:03
1450  Margaret Campbell      F5559        32/36     3:29:50     5:22:54     1:36:24   16:01     6:59:17
1451  Suzi Clark             F4549        72/73     3:16:50     5:10:24     1:49:12   16:01     6:59:35
1452  Jeffrey Clark          M4044      109/110     3:16:53     5:10:25     1:49:12   16:01     6:59:37
1453  Ann Clarke             F3539      117/120     3:37:58     5:23:33     1:36:23   16:02     6:59:56
1454  Judi Noel              F5559        33/36     3:18:53     5:11:17     1:49:08   16:03     7:00:24
1455  Gary Weber             M4549      113/113     3:02:42     4:57:41     2:03:25   16:05     7:01:05
1456  Michael Diehl          M5054        82/84     3:28:56     5:19:29     1:41:48   16:05     7:01:17
1457  Jane Affinito          F4549        73/73     3:24:24     5:19:53     1:42:20   16:07     7:02:12
1458  Susan Moore            F5054        59/63     3:19:58     5:12:53     1:49:56   16:09     7:02:48
1459  Christine Powell-Milla F6064        16/20     3:13:39     5:06:01     1:59:58   16:16     7:05:59
1460  Glenn Millar           M6569          8/8     3:13:41     5:06:03     1:59:56   16:16     7:05:59
1461  Jamila Glauber         F              4/4     3:38:16     5:28:48     1:38:14   16:18     7:07:01
1462  Chelsea Guyette        F2024        55/56     3:24:12     5:16:58     1:51:41   16:22     7:08:38
1463  Chela Guyette          F5054        60/63     3:24:13     5:16:58     1:51:41   16:22     7:08:39
1464  Amy Jensen             F3034        88/88     3:09:04     5:04:03     2:04:40   16:22     7:08:43
1465  Heather Wiedenheft     F2529        97/97     3:09:06     5:04:04     2:04:41   16:22     7:08:45
1466  Lori Maddox            F4044        87/89     3:22:00     5:22:19     1:48:21   16:27     7:10:39
1467  Jennifer Sherlock      F4044        88/89     3:22:00     5:22:20     1:48:20   16:27     7:10:40
1468  Debbie Randall         F5054        61/63     3:24:26     5:19:54     1:51:14   16:28     7:11:07
1469  Barbara Lee            F5054        62/63     3:29:50     5:24:48     1:48:25   16:33     7:13:12
1470  Michael Lee            M4044      110/110     3:29:51     5:24:50     1:48:48   16:34     7:13:38
1471  Luwanna Robertson      F6064        17/20     3:20:14     5:23:36     1:57:25   16:50     7:21:00
1472  Tina Weast             F3539      118/120     3:32:26     5:33:49     1:48:31   16:53     7:22:20
1473  Hunter Weast           M19UN        15/15     3:32:28     5:33:51     1:48:30   16:53     7:22:20
1474  Fay Westenhofer        F6569          2/3     3:35:49     5:34:45     1:49:22   16:58     7:24:07
1475  Caren Smeltzer         F5559        34/36     3:35:35     5:34:31     1:53:33   17:07     7:28:03
1476  Joseph Jolly           M              2/2     3:26:08     5:26:53     2:04:54   17:15     7:31:46
1477  Eric Osaki             M3034      117/117     3:34:41     5:41:09     1:55:41   17:27     7:36:49
1478  Patricia Campbell      F6064        18/20     3:36:36     5:43:08     1:55:42   17:31     7:38:49
1479  Victoria Mathis        F2024        56/56     3:26:36     5:37:57     2:01:30   17:33     7:39:27
1480  Nana Hiatt             F6569          3/3     3:41:43     5:40:39     1:59:54   17:35     7:40:33
1481  Judy Clark             F6064        19/20     3:32:25     5:35:37     2:04:57   17:35     7:40:34
1482  Dana Adams             F4044        89/89     3:41:43     5:40:41     1:59:53   17:35     7:40:34
1483  Heather Hiatt          F3539      119/120     3:41:45     5:40:41     1:59:54   17:35     7:40:35
1484  Shana Hallam           F3539      120/120     3:27:56     5:41:42     2:02:38   17:44     7:44:19
1485  Aubrey Hallam          M3539      117/117     3:27:57     5:41:42     2:02:39   17:44     7:44:20
1486  Tom Latteri            M5054        83/84     3:41:31     5:48:10     2:07:29   18:10     7:55:38
1487  Sharon Bundrant        F5559        35/36     3:49:01     6:13:09     1:57:42   18:45     8:10:51
1488  Jim Bundrant           M5054        84/84     3:48:58     6:13:07     1:57:45   18:45     8:10:52
1489  Diane Krause           F5054        63/63     4:04:10     6:19:56     1:54:21   18:52     8:14:16
1490  Pam Wescott            F5559        36/36     4:04:10     6:19:56     1:54:21   18:52     8:14:17
1491  George Brooks          M5559        55/55     3:47:11     6:10:40     2:03:47   18:53     8:14:26
1492  Lauren Bruyere         F6064        20/20     4:16:52     6:37:49     1:59:56   19:46     8:37:45
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